
V1

2021 CATALOGUE
Soil

www.fastparts.ie © Copyright 2020 Fastparts.ie. All rights reserved.

2



July 2020

Contents
Agrolux (Fiskars)
AX Body  2, 3

Fiskars
KH Body  4
KHN Body  5
FK Body  6, 7

Gregoire Besson
B2 & TA Body  8, 9

Kuhn
H4,H6,N4,SK,VL,VLP,L,HC4 �  10, 11

Kverneland
Hydrein  12
1-5 Body  13, 14, 15
6, 8 & 9 Body

 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22
19, 20 & 30 Body  23, 24, 25
28 Body  26

Lemken
BS20, BS25, BS30, C40 Body � 27, 28

Överum
SR Body  29
V Body  30
XL Body  31, 32, 33
XS, XU Body  34

Pottinger
27W,36W,41W,46W Body  35, 36

Rabewerk (RABE)
BP 330, 350, 351WS  37, 38, 39

Vogel & Noot
UN400,UN430,UL430,WY400 � 40, 41

Plough Bolts
All Brands  42, 43, 44, 45

Cultivation
Agrator, Armer Salmon, Dowdeswell 

 46
Amazone �  47
Amazone, Cross Engineering �  48
Faun, Horsch, Kockerling, Krone  49
Howard (Kongskilde) 

50, 51, 52, 53, 54, 55
Kuhn  56
Kuhn, Kverneland (Maletti)  57
Kverneland (Maletti), Lely �  58
Lemken �  59
Maschio �  60
Maschio, Massey Ferguson, Patterson 

 61
Rabewerk (RABE) �  62
Vaderstad �  63

Vaderstad, Vicon �  64
Discs: Amazone, Lemken, MF, 
Pottinger, Vaderstad �  65

Seed Drill
Accord, Einbock, Fiona  66
Amazone D8, AD (Early models)  67
Amazone AD/ADP 302 �  68
Gaspardo, Hatzenbichler, Lemken  69
Nordsten (Kongskilde) �  70
Nordsten (Kongskilde), Rakeman, 
Reekie, Stegsted �  71

Crop Protection
Gepeval Bird Scarer - Spare Parts � 72
Gepeval Bird Scarer - Guardian 2  73

APV Seeders
KS40, ES100, 2.10 Control Box  74

Grass Harrow
Rakeman 1500 & 3000  75

Vidbag
Big bag dispenser  76



Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 2

AX Body

Agrolux (Fiskars)

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP01067 Point RH - Bolts Included 94610 AX Body FP01891 x 2

2 FP01068 Point LH - Bolts Included 94611 AX Body FP01891 x 2

3 FP01697 Shinpiece RH - Bolts Included 94596 AX Body FP01890 x 2

4 FP01698 Shinpiece LH - Bolts Included 94597 AX Body FP01890 x 2

5 FP01338 Share 16 inch RH - Bolts Included 94600 AX Body FP01890 x 2

6 FP01339 Share 16 inch LH - Bolts Included 94601 AX Body FP01890 x 2

7 FP01513 Landside RH Long - Bolts Included 94604 AX Body FP01920 x 1, FP01891 x 1

8 FP01514 Landside LH Long - Bolts Included 94605 AX Body FP01920 x 1, FP01891 x 1

9 FP01768 Mouldboard RH - Bolts Included 94594 AX Body FP01890 x 6

10 FP01769 Mouldboard LH - Bolts Included 94595 AX Body FP01890 x 6

11 FP01573 Skimpoint RH - Bolts Included 91801 AX Body FP01891 x 2

12 FP01574 Skimpoint LH - Bolts Included 91802 AX Body FP01891 x 2

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP01068FP01067 FP01697 FP01698

FP01338 FP01339 FP01513 FP01514

FP01768 FP01769 FP01573 FP01574

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01067
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01068
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01697
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01698
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01338
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01339
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01513
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01514
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01768
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01769
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01573
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01574


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 3

AX Body

Agrolux (Fiskars)

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP01630A Disc 18 inch - Fastparts Brand 72547 AX Body 

2 FP01630 Disc 18 inch - Frank Brand 72547 AX Body

3 FP01647 Disc Hub Kit RH Thread with Cap 50602 AX Body

4 FP01647L Disc Hub Kit LH Thread with Cap 50602L AX Body

5 FP01627 Bearing Kit For Disc Hub 75545 & 05177 AX Body

6 FP01637 Disc Hub Cap  80966 AX Body

7 FP01639R Disc Shaft  RH 81076 AX Body

8 FP01639 Disc Shaft  LH 85671 AX Body

9 FP01001 Rust Inhibitor 5Ltr Drum - -

10 FP01890 Bolt Assembly M12x35 10.9 - AX Body

11 FP01891 Bolt Assembly M12x35 10.9 Deep 1608199 AX Body

12 FP01920 Bolt Assembly M20x85 - AX Body

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP01630 FP01630A FP01647 FP01647L

FP01627 FP01637 FP01639R FP01639

FP01001 FP01890 FP01891 FP01920

NEW

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01630A
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01630 
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01647
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01647L
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01627
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01637
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01639R
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01639
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01001
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01890
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01891
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01920


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 4

KH Body

Fiskars

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP01020 Point RH - Bolts Included 95000675 KH Body, FP01890 x 2

2 FP01160 Share 14 inch RH - Bolts Included 95000683 KH Body, FP01890 x 2

3 FP01705 Mouldboard RH - Bolts Included 91100091 KH Body, FP01890 x 6

4 FP01370 Landside RH Short - Bolts Included 95001172 KH Body FP01850 X 2, FP01860 X 2

5 FP01375 Landside RH Long - Bolts Included 95001171 KH Body FP01850 X 2, FP01805 X 2

6 FP01595 Disc 18 inch 95000837 -

7 FP01805 Bolt Assembly RCS 7/16X35 10.9 1608189 -

8 FP01850 Bolt Assembly RCS 5/8X90 8.8 1608184 -

9 FP01890 Bolt Assembly M12X35 10.9 1608196 -

10 FP01001 Rust Inhibitor 5Ltr Drum - -

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP01160FP01020 FP01705 FP01370

FP01375 FP01595 FP01805 FP01850

FP01890 FP01001

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01020
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01160
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01705
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01370
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01375
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01595
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01805
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01850
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01890
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01001


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 5

KHN Body

Fiskars

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP01025 Point RH - Bolts Included 95002490 KHN Body FP01890 x 2

2 FP01380 Landside RH Short - Bolts Included 95003732 KHN Body FP01890 x 2

3 FP01385 Landside RH Long - Bolts Included 95003736 KHN Body FP01860 x 2

4 FP01650 Shinpiece RH - Bolts Included 95002505 KHN Body FP01890 x 2

5 FP01710 Mouldboard RH - Bolts Included 95002491 KHN Body FP01890 X 7

6 FP01595 Disc 18 inch 95000837 KHN Body

7 FP01890 Bolt Assembly M12X35 10.9 1608196 KHN Body

8 FP01001 Rust Inhibitor 5Ltr Drum - -

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP01380FP01025 FP01385 FP01650

FP01710 FP01595 FP01890 FP01001

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01025
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01380
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01385
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01650
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01710
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01595
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01890
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01001


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 6

FK Body

Fiskars

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP01027 Point RH - Bolts Included 95084942 FK Body FP01890 x 2

2 FP01030 Point LH - Bolts Included 95085204 FK Body FP01890 x 2

3 FP01652 Shinpiece RH - Bolts Included 95083980 FK Body FP01890 x 2

4 FP01655 Shinpiece LH - Bolts Included 95084083 FK Body FP01890 x 2

5 FP01167 Share 14 inch RH - Bolts Included 95084069 FK Body FP01890 x 2

6 FP01533 Skimpoint LH - Bolts Included 95004496 FK Body FP01805 x 2

7 FP01387 Landside RH Short - Bolts Included 95085675 FK Body FP01890 x 2, FP01920 x 1

8 FP01391 Landside LH Short - Bolts Included 95086126 FK Body FP01890 x 2, FP01920 x 1

9 FP01712 Mouldboard RH - Bolts Included 95085239 FK Body FP01890 x 6

10 FP01713 Mouldboard LH - Bolts Included 95085240 FK Body FP01890 x 6

11 FP01389 Landside RH Long - Bolts Included 95085799 FK Body FP01890 x 1, FP01920 x 1

12 FP01393 Landside LH Long - Bolts Included 95086136 FK Body FP01890 x 1, FP01920 x 1

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP01030FP01027 FP01652 FP01655

FP01167 FP01533 FP01387 FP01391

FP01712 FP01713 FP01389 FP01393

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01027
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01030
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01652
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01655
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01167
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01533
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01387
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01391
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01712
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01713
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01389
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01393


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 7

FK Body

Fiskars

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP01630A Disc 18 inch 95072547 FK Body

2 FP01647 Disc Hub Kit RH Thread with Cap 50602 FK Body

3 FP01647L Disc Hub Kit LH Thread with Cap 50602L FK Body

4 FP01627 Bearing Kit For Disc Hub 75545 & 05177 FK Body

5 FP01637 Disc Hub Cap  80966 FK Body

6 FP01639R Disc Shaft  RH 81076 FK Body

7 FP01639 Disc Shaft  LH 85671 FK Body

8 FP01805 Bolt Assembly RCS 7/16X35 10.9 1608189 FK Body

9 FP01850 Bolt Assembly RCS 5/8X90 8.8 FK Body

10 FP01890 Bolt Assembly M12X35 10.9 FK Body

11 FP01920 Bolt Assembly M20X85 FK Body

12 FP01001 Rust Inhibitor 5Ltr Drum - -

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP01647FP01630A FP01647L FP01627

FP01637 FP01639R FP01639 FP01805

FP01850 FP01890 FP01920 FP01001

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01630A
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01647
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01647L
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01627
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01637
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01639R
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01639
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01805
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01850
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01890
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01920
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01001


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 8

B2 & TA Body

Gregoire Besson

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP01010 Point LH - Bolts Included 173331 B2, B3, TA  FP01950 x 2

2 FP01011 Point RH - Bolts Included 173332 B2, B3, TA  FP01950 x 2

3 FP01653 Shinpiece Flat LH - Bolts Included 177427 TA H6,H8   FP01890 x 2

4 FP01654 Shinpiece Flat RH - Bolts Included 177428 TA H6,H8   FP01890 x 2

5 FP01658 Shinpiece Flat LH - Bolts Included 173325 B2-C14S,C16S  FP01890 x 2

6 FP01659 Shinpiece Flat RH - Bolts Included 173326 B2-C14S,C16S  FP01890 x 2

7 FP01656 Shinpiece Curved LH - Bolts Included 173321 B2-C14S,C16S  FP01890 x 2

8 FP01657 Shinpiece Curved RH - Bolts Included 173322 B2-C14S,C16S  FP01890 x 2

9 FP01772 Mouldboard RH - Bolts Included 173459 & 173427 B2-AR8HLM  FP01890 x 6

10 FP01773 Mouldboard LH - Bolts Included 173460 & 173428 B2-AR8HLM  FP01890 x 6

11 FP01526 Landside Short LH - Bolts Included 173337 B2-C14S,C16S,AR8HLM FP01890 x 2

12 FP01527 Landside Short RH - Bolts Included 173338 B2-C14S,C16S,AR8HLM FP01890 x 2

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP01011FP01010 FP01653 FP01654

FP01658 FP01659 FP01656 FP01657

FP01772 FP01773 FP01526 FP01527

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01010
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01011
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01653
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01654
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01658
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01659
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01656
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01657
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01772
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01773
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01526
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01527


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 9

B2 & TA Body

Gregoire Besson

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP01525 Landside Long Rev- Bolts Included 173388 B2-C14S,C16S,AR8HLM FP01860 X 4

2 FP01529 Wearplate Reversible - Bolts Included 177349 B2-C14S,C16S,AR8HLM FP01860 X 4

3 FP01545 Skimpoint LH - Bolts Included 19113 Various  FP01890 x 2

4 FP01546 Skimpoint RH - Bolts Included 19114 Various  FP01890 x 2

5 FP01547 Skimmer Mouldboard - Bolts Included 19171 Various  FP01892 x 2

6 FP01548 Skimmer Mouldboard - Bolts Included 19172 Various  FP01892 x 2

7 FP01771 Mouldboard  RH - Bolts Included 173404 B2-C14S FP01890 x 7

8 GB173461 Wear Plate LH - Bolts Not Included 173461 Genuine Item

9 GB173462 Wear Plate RH - Bolts Not Included 173462 Genuine Item

10 FP01001 Rust Inhibitor 5Ltr Drum - -

11 FP01950 Bolt Assembly 14X39 (2 Flat) 12.9 1608281 -

12 FP01890 Bolt Assembly M12X35 10.9 1608196 -

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP01529FP01525 FP01545 FP01546

FP01547 FP01548 FP01771 GB173461

GB173462 FP01001 FP01950 FP01890

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01525
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01529
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01545
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01546
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01547
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01548
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01771
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//GB173461
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//GB173462
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01001
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01950
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01890


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 10

H4,H6,N4,SK,VL,VLP,L,HC4

Kuhn

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP01101 Point RH - Bolts Included 622128 H4,H6,N4,SK,VL,VLP,L,HC4   FP01886 x 2

2 FP01102 Point LH - Bolts Included 622129 H4,H6,N4,SK,VL,VLP,L,HC4   FP01886 x 2

3 FP01103 Shinpiece RH - Bolts Included 619120 H4  FP01890 x 3

4 FP01104 Shinpiece LH - Bolts Included 619121 H4  FP01890 x 3

5 FP01107 Share 16 inch RH - Bolts Included 622136 N4, V-LP  FP01896 x 4

6 FP01108 Share 16 inch LH - Bolts Included 622137 N4, V-LP  FP01896 x 4

7 FP01111 Landside Long - Bolts Included 279140 Reversible H4,H6,N4,SK,VL,VLP,L,HC4   FP01885 x 2

8 FP01113 Skimmer Share - Bolts Included 631112 Reversible ZXL     FP01890 X 2

9 FP01117 Mouldboard RH - Bolts Included 612108 H4   FP01890 x 8

10 FP01118 Mouldboard LH - Bolts Included 612109 H4   FP01890 x 8

11 FP01119 Shinpiece RH - Bolts Included 619172 L, L Fast Fit, SL   FP01890 x 4

12 FP01120 Shinpiece LH - Bolts Included 619173 L, L Fast Fit, SL   FP01890 x 4

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP01102FP01101 FP01103 FP01104

FP01107 FP01108 FP01111 FP01113

FP01117 FP01118 FP01119 FP01120

NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01101
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01102
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01103
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01104
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01107
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01108
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01111
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01113
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01117
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01118
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01119
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01120


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 11

H4,H6,N4,SK,VL,VLP,L,HC4

Kuhn

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP01121 Landside Tip RH - Bolts Included 761110 VL, V-LP, L  FP01890 x 2

2 FP01122 Landside Tip LH - Bolts Included 761111 VL, V-LP, L  FP01890 x 2

3 FP01890 Bolt Assembly M12X35 10.9 1608196 -

4 FP01886 Bolt Assembly M12X39 10.9 1608193 -

5 FP01885 Bolt Assembly M12X34 10.9 1608192 -

6 FP01896 Bolt Assembly M14X40 8.8 1608195 -

7 FPFA186 Paint Kuhn Red 1 Litre - -

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP01122FP01121 FP01890 FP01886

FP01885 FP01896 FPFA186

NEW
NEW

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01121
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01122
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01890
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01886
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01885
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01896
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FPFA186


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 12

Hydrein

Kverneland

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP01036 Point RH - Bolts Included  70x13mm 053090 Hydrein  FP01886 x 2

2 FP01180 Share 14 inch RH - Bolts Included 053087 Hydrein  FP01885 x 4

3 FP01230 Share 12 inch RH - Bolts Included 053160 Hydrein  FP01885 x 4

4 FP01395 Landside Short RH - Bolts Included 053684 Hydrein  FP01805 x 1, FP01871 x 2

5 FP01400 Landside Long RH - Bolts Included 053683 Hydrein  FP01805 x 1, FP01871 x 2

6 FP01725 Mouldboard RH 053262 Hydrein  FP01890 x 5

7 FP01778 Tailpiece RH - Bolts Included 053380 Hydrein  FP01890 x 2

8 FP01885 Bolt Assembly M12X34 10.9 1608192 Hydrein

9 FP01886 Bolt Assembly M12X39 10.9 1608193 Hydrein

10 FP01805 Bolt Assembly RCS 7/16X35 10.9 1608189 Hydrein

11 FP01871 Bolt Assembly RCS  M16X85 1608257 Hydrein

12 FP01890 Bolt Assembly M12X35 10.9 1608196 Hydrein

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP01180FP01036 FP01230 FP01395

FP01400 FP01725 FP01778 FP01885

FP01886 FP01805 FP01871 FP01890

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01036
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01180
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01230
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01395
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01400
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01725
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01778
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01885
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01886
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01805
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01871
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01890


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 13

1-5 Body

Kverneland

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP01036 Point RH - Bolts Included  70x13mm 053090 1-5 Body  FP01886 x 2

2 FP01041 Point LH - Bolts Included   70x13mm 063090 1-5 Body  FP01886 x 2

3 FP01660 Shinpiece RH - Bolts Included 063240 1,3 & 5 Body  FP01890 x 2

4 FP01665 Shinpiece LH - Bolts Included 063250 1,3 & 5 Body  FP01890 x 2

5 FP01195 Share 14 inch RH - Bolts Included 063014 1-5 Body  FP01885 x 4

6 FP01200 Share 14 inch LH - Bolts Included 063017 1-5 Body  FP01885 x 4

7 FP01425 Landside Short RH- Bolts Included 063605 1-5 Body  FP01885 x 1, FP01910 x 1

8 FP01430 Landside Short LH - Bolts Included 063606 1-5 Body  FP01885 x 1, FP01910 x 1

9 FP01730 Mouldboard RH - Bolts Included 063283 Nr 3 Body  FP01890 x 6

10 FP01735 Mouldboard LH - Bolts Included 063293 Nr 3 Body  FP01890 x 6

11 FP01727 Mouldboard RH - Bolts Included 063263 1-5 Body  FP01890 x 5

12 FP01410 Landside Long RH - Bolts Included 063601 1-5 Body  FP01805 x 1, FP01871 x 2

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP01041FP01036 FP01660 FP01665

FP01195 FP01200 FP01425 FP01430

FP01730 FP01735 FP01727 FP01410

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01036
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01041
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01660
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01665
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01195
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01200
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01425
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01430
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01730
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01735
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01727
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01410


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 14

1-5 Body

Kverneland

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP01435 Landside Long RH - Bolts Included 063603/13 1-5 Body  FP01885 x 1, FP01910 x 1

2 FP01440 Landside Long LH - Bolts Included 063604 1-5 Body  FP01885 x 1, FP01910 x 1

3 FP01415 Landside Short - Bolts Included 063610 Reversible 1-5 Body  FP01805 x 1, FP01871 x 2

4 FP01420 Landside Long - Bolts Included 063611 Reversible 1-5 Body  FP01871 x 2

5 FP01780 Tailpiece RH - Bolts Included 053387 1-5 Body  FP01890 x 2

6 FP01785 Tailpiece LH - Bolts Included 063388 1-5 Body  FP01890 x 2

7 FP01535 Skimmer Board - Bolts Included 066810 1-5 Body  FP01881 x 2

8 FP01540 Skimpoint RH - Bolts Included 056852 1-5 Body  FP01881 x 2

9 FP01550 Skimpoint RH - Bolts Included 056873 1-5 Body  FP01881 x 2

10 FP01555 Skimpoint LH - Bolts Included 066873 1-5 Body  FP01881 x 2

11 FP01556 Skimmer Board RH - Bolts Included 066880 1-5 Body  FP01881 x 2

12 FP01557 Skimmer Board LH - Bolts Included 066881 1-5 Body  FP01881 x 2

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP01440FP01435 FP01415 FP01420

FP01780 FP01785 FP01535 FP01540

FP01550 FP01555 FP01556 FP01557

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01435
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01440
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01415
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01420
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01780
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01785
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01535
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01540
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01550
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01555
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01556
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01557


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 15

1-5 Body

Kverneland

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP01465 Wear Plate - Bolts Included 063607 1-5 Body  FP01871 x 1

2 FP01610A Disc 18 inch 056112 1-5 Body

3 FP01631 Disc Hub Kit Complete with Cap 060609 1-5 Body

4 FP01631W Disc Hub Kit Complete NO Cap 060609 1-5 Body

5 FP01636 Disc Hub Cap  056156 1-5 Body

6 FP01638 Disc Shaft With Step  066110 1-5 Body

7 FP01641 Bearing Kit  066151 1-5 Body

8 FP01642 Disc Hub E-Clip 011521 1-5 Body

9 FP01885 Bolt Assembly M12x34 10.9 1608192 1-5 Body

10 FP01886 Bolt Assembly M12x39 10.9 1608193 1-5 Body

11 FP01881 Bolt Assembly RCS M10x30 10.9 1608257 1-5 Body

12 FP01910 Bolt Assembly M16x80 12.9 1608197 1-5 Body

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP01610AFP01465 FP01631 FP01631W

FP01636 FP01638 FP01641 FP01642

FP01885 FP01886 FP01881 FP01910

NEW
NEW

NEW

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01465
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01610A
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01631
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01631W
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01636
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01638
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01641
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01642
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01885
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01886
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01881
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01910


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 16

6, 8 & 9 Body 

Kverneland

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP01036 Point RH - Bolts Included  70x13mm 053090 FP01886 x 2

2 FP01041 Point LH - Bolts Included   70x13mm 063090 FP01886 x 2

3 FP01215 Share 14 inch RH - Bolts Included 073002 FP01894 x 4

4 FP01220 Share 14 inch LH - Bolts Included 073003 FP01894 x 4

5 FP01221 Share 16 inch RH - Bolts Included 073004 FP01894 x 4

6 FP01222 Share 16 inch LH - Bolts Included 073005 FP01894 x 4

7 FP01467 Landside Short Rev - Bolts Included 073608 FP01895 x 2

8 FP01468 Landside Long Rev - Bolts Included 073609 FP01895 x 2

9 FP01740 Mouldboard 14-18inch RH - Bolts Incl. 073286 FP01890 x 6

10 FP01745 Mouldboard 14-18inch LH - Bolts Incl. 073287 FP01890 x 6

11 FP01670 Shinpiece RH - Bolts Included 073250 FP01890 x 2

12 FP01675 Shinpiece LH - Bolts Included 073251 FP01890 x 2

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP01041FP01036 FP01215 FP01220

FP01221 FP01222 FP01467 FP01468

FP01740 FP01745 FP01670 FP01675

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01036
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01041
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01215
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01220
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01221
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01222
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01467
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01468
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01740
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01745
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01670
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01675


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 17

6, 8 & 9 Body 

Kverneland

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP01463 Wear Plate - Bolts Included 063600 FP01885 x 2  70x12x235mm

2 FP01464 Wear Plate - Bolts Included 073614 FP01885 x 2  80x12x145mm

3 FP01676 Shinpiece RH - Bolts Included 073256 FP01890 x 2

4 FP01677 Shinpiece LH - Bolts Included 073257 FP01890 x 2

5 FP01746 Mouldboard 14-20inch RH Bolts Incl. 073290 FP01890 x 6

6 FP01747 Mouldboard 14-20inch LH Bolts Incl. 073291 FP01890 x 6

7 FP01780 Tailpiece RH - Bolts Included 053387 FP01890 x 2

8 FP01785 Tailpiece  LH - Bolts Included 063388 FP01890 x 2

9 FP01748 Frog  RH - Bolts Not Included 073411 -

10 FP01749 Frog  LH - Bolts Not Included 073412 -

11 FP01738 Mouldboard 12 inch RH - Bolts Incl. 073280 FP01890 x 6

12 FP01560/5 Skimpoint Reversible  - Bolts Included 066868 & 066869 FP01881 x 2

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP01464FP01463 FP01676 FP01677

FP01746 FP01747 FP01780 FP01785

FP01748 FP01749 FP01738 FP01560/5

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01463
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01464
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01676
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01677
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01746
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01747
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01780
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01785
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01748
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01749
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01738
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01560/5


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 18

6, 8 & 9 Body 

Kverneland

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP01560 Skimpoint  RH - Bolts Included 066868 FP01881 x 2

2 FP01565 Skimpoint  LH - Bolts Included 066869 FP01881 x 2

3 FP01556 Skimmer Board  RH - Bolts Included 066880 FP01881 x 2

4 FP01557 Skimmer Board  LH - Bolts Included 066881 FP01881 x 2

5 FP01558 Trash Board RH - Bolts Included 073300 FP01901 x 2

6 FP01559 Trash Board LH - Bolts Included 073301 FP01901 x 2

7 FP01042 Holder RH - Bolts Not Included 073310 -

8 FP01043 Holder LH - Bolts Not Included 073311 -

9 FP01044 Share Knife RH - Bolts Not Included 073091 -

10 FP01045 Share Knife LH - Bolts Not Included 073092 -

11 FP01538 Skimmer Mouldboard  RH 076812 FP01881 x 2

12 FP01539 Skimmer Mouldboard  LH 076813 FP01881 x 2

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP01565FP01560 FP01556 FP01557

FP01558 FP01559 FP01042 FP01043

FP01044 FP01045 FP01538 FP01539

NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01560
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01565
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01556
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01557
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01558
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01559
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01042
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01043
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01044
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01045
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01538
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01539


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 19

6, 8 & 9 Body 

Kverneland

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP01610A Disc 18 inch 056112 -

2 FP01632 Disc Hub Kit - Includes Cap 060624 -

3 FP01632W Disc Hub Kit - NO Cap 060624 -

4 FP01636 Disc Hub Cap  056156 -

5 FP01641 Bearing Kit  066151 -

6 FP01643 Disc Hub Bolt 031340 -

7 FP01644 Disc Shaft With Lip  066108 -

8 FP01645 Disc Hub O-Ring  010775 -

9 FP01648 Disc Hub Washer  011292 -

10 FP01615A Disc 18 inch 076406 -

11 FP01634 Disc Hub Kit  Complete 086087R -

12 FP01614 Bearing Kit 010572 + -

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP01632FP01610A FP01632W FP01636

FP01641 FP01643 FP01644 FP01645

FP01648 FP01615A FP01634 FP01614

NEW
NEW

NEW
1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01610A
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01632
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01632W
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01636
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01641
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01643
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01644
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01645
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01648
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01615A
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01634
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01614


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 20

6, 8 & 9 Body 

Kverneland

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP01629 Disc Shaft  086101R 1999 onwards

2 FP01636N Disc Hub Cap 076499R -

3 FP01583 Tie Rod 20x950mm  Ø22mm-Ø22mm 067070 Before 01.08.2002

4 FP015830 Tie Rod 22x950mm  Ø22mm-Ø25mm 067026 After 01.08.2002

5 FP01581 Bolt For Tie Rod        Ø22x53 067031 -

6 FP01582 Two Hole Bolt           Ø22x103mm 067059 83mm Hole Centres

7 FP01596 Clevis For Tie Rod  Ø22 067040 Before 01.08.2002

8 FP01596-1 Clevis For Tie Rod  Ø25 067025 After 01.08.2002

9 FP01582-2 Two Hole Bolt           Ø25x103mm 067016 -

10 FP01582-1 One Hole Bolt           Ø22x101mm 067059 -

11 FP01597 Bolt For Tie Rod M24x90 067039 10.9

12 FP01593 Variable Width Bolt 16x40  8.8 - -

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP01636NFP01629 FP01583 FP015830

FP01581 FP01582 FP01596 FP01596-1

FP01582-2 FP01582-1 FP01597 FP01593

NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW
1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01629
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01636N
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01583
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP015830
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01581
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01582
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01596
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01596-1
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01582-2
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01582-1
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01597
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01593


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 21

6, 8 & 9 Body 

Kverneland

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP01590 Leaf Spring  050706 Heavy Duty 7 Leaf Spring

2 FP01584 Blade - Main  057063 -

3 FP01585 Blade - No. 1  057064 -

4 FP01586 Blade - No. 2  057065 -

5 FP01587 Blade - No. 3  057066 -

6 FP01588 Blade - No. 4  057067 -

7 FP01589 Blade - No. 5  057068 -

8 FP01592 Pin Bolt For Main Blade 057089 -

9 FP01591 Ball Socket 071256 * -

10 FP0199010.9 Bolt 16x45mm 10.9 - -

11 FP0199110.9 Bolt 16x50mm 10.9 - -

12 FP0199210.9 Bolt 16x80mm 10.9 - -

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP01584FP01590 FP01585 FP01586

FP01587 FP01588 FP01589 FP01592

FP01591 FP0199010.9 FP0199110.9 FP0199210.9

NEW

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01590
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01584
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01585
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01586
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01587
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01588
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01589
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01592
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01591
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP0199010.9
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP0199110.9
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP0199210.9


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 22

6, 8 & 9 Body 

Kverneland

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP01998 Bolt 16x90mm 12.9 - -

2 FP0199410.9 Bolt 16x110mm 10.9 - -

3 FP0199710.9 Bolt 16x120mm 10.9 - -

4 FP0199510.9 Bolt 16x140mm 10.9 - -

5 FP0199610.9 Bolt 16x240mm 10.9 - -

6 FP01886 Bolt Assembly M12X39 10.9 1608193 -

7 FP01894 Bolt Assembly M14X38 10.9 1601790 -

8 FP01895 Bolt Assembly M14X34 10.9 1608194 -

9 FP01890 Bolt Assembly M12X35 10.9 1608196 -

10 FP01891 Bolt Assembly M12X35 10.9 1608199 -

11 FP20941 Paint Kverneland Green 1 Litre - -

12 FP20929 Paint Kverneland Red 1 Litre - -

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP0199410.9FP01998 FP0199710.9 FP0199510.9

FP0199610.9 FP01886 FP01894 FP01895

FP01890 FP01891 FP20941 FP20929

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01998
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP0199410.9
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP0199710.9
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP0199510.9
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP0199610.9
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01886
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01894
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01895
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01890
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01891
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP20941
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP20929


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 23

19, 20 & 30 Body

Kverneland

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP01036 Point RH - Bolts Included  70x13mm 053090 FP01886 x 2

2 FP01041 Point LH - Bolts Included   70x13mm 063090 FP01886 x 2

3 FP01467 Landside Short Reversible - Bolts Incl. 073608 FP01895 x 2

4 FP01468 Landside Long Reversible - Bolts Incl. 073609 FP01895 x 2

5 FP01746 Mouldboard 14-20 inch RH-Bolts Incl. 073290 FP01890 x 7

6 FP01747 Mouldboard 14-20 inch LH-Bolts Incl. 073291 FP01890 x 7

7 FP01558 Trash Board RH - Bolts Included 073300 FP01901 x 2

8 FP01559 Trash Board LH - Bolts Included 073301 FP01901 x 2

9 FP01671 Shinpiece RH - Bolts Included 073230 FP01890 x 3

10 FP01672 Shinpiece LH - Bolts Included 073231 FP01890 x 3

11 FP01673 Shinpiece RH - Bolts Included 073272 FP01890 x 3

12 FP01674 Shinpiece LH - Bolts Included 073273 FP01890 x 3

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP01041FP01036 FP01467 FP01468

FP01746 FP01747 FP01558 FP01559

FP01671 FP01672 FP01673 FP01674

NEW
NEW

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01036
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01041
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01467
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01468
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01746
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01747
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01558
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01559
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01671
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01672
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01673
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01674


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 24

19, 20 & 30 Body

Kverneland

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP01780 Tailpiece RH - Bolts Included 053387 FP01890 x 2

2 FP01785 Tailpiece LH - Bolts Included 063388 FP01890 x 2

3 FP01464 Wear Plate  - Bolts Included 073614 FP01895 x 1  80x12x145mm

4 FP01610 Disc 18 inch - Frank Brand 056112 -

5 FP01741L Slat No.1  LH - Bolts Included 083221 Bottom               FP01891 x 2

6 FP01742L Slat No.2  LH - Bolts Included 083222 Lower Middle    FP01892 x 2

7 FP01743L Slat No.3  LH - Bolts Included 083223 Higher Middle    FP01892 x 2

8 FP01744L Slat No.4  LH - Bolts Included 083224 Top                      FP01891 x 4

9 FP01741R Slat No.1  RH - Bolts Included 083211 Bottom               FP01891 x 2

10 FP01742R Slat No.2  RH - Bolts Included 083212 Lower Middle    FP01892 x 2

11 FP01743R Slat No.3  RH - Bolts Included 083213 Higher Middle    FP01892 x 2

12 FP01744R Slat No.4  RH - Bolts Included 083214 Top                       FP01891 x 4

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP01785FP01780 FP01464 FP01610 

FP01741L FP01742L FP01743L FP01744L

FP01741R FP01742R FP01743R FP01744R

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01780
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01785
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01464
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01610 
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01741L
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01742L
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01743L
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01744L
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01741R
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01742R
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01743R
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01744R


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 25

19, 20 & 30 Body

Kverneland

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP01610A Disc 18 inch 3 Hole - Fastparts 056112 -

2 FP01632 Disc Hub Kit with Cap 056156 -

3 FP01636 Disc Hub Cap 060625 -

4 FP01615A Disc 18 inch 4 Hole - Fastparts 076406 -

5 FP01634 Disc Hub Kit with Cap 076403, 086087R -

6 FP01636N Disc Hub Cap 076499R -

7 FP01885 Bolt Assembly M12X34 10.9 1608192 -

8 FP01886 Bolt Assembly M12X39 10.9 1608193 -

9 FP01894 Bolt Assembly M14X38 10.9 1601790 -

10 FP01895 Bolt Assembly M14X34 10.9 1608194 -

11 FP01890 Bolt Assembly M12X35 10.9 1608196 -

12 FP01891 Bolt Assembly M12X35 10.9 1608199 Deep Head

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP01632FP01610A FP01636 FP01615A

FP01634 FP01636N FP01885 FP01886

FP01894 FP01895 FP01890 FP01891

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01610A
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01632
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01636
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01615A
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01634
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01636N
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01885
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01886
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01894
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01895
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01890
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01891


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 26

28 Body

Kverneland

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP01036 Point RH - Bolts Included  70x13mm 053090 FP01886 x 2

2 FP01041 Point LH - Bolts Included  70x13mm 063090 FP01886 x 2

3 FP01215 Share 14 inch RH - Bolts Included 073002 FP01894 x 4

4 FP01220 Share 14 inch LH - Bolts Included 073003 FP01894 x 4

5 FP01221 Share 16 inch RH - Bolts Included 073004 FP01894 x 4

6 FP01222 Share 16 inch LH - Bolts Included 073005 FP01894 x 4

7 FP01467 Landside Short Rev - Bolts Included 073608 FP01895 x 2

8 FP01468 Landside Long Rev - Bolts Included 073609 FP01895 x 2

9 FP01731 Mouldboard 14-20inch RH - Bolts Incl. 083228 FP01891 x 12

10 FP01736 Mouldboard 14-20inch LH - Bolts Incl. 083229 FP01891 x 12

11 FP01670 Shinpiece RH - Bolts Included 073250 FP01890 x 2

12 FP01675 Shinpiece LH - Bolts Included 073251 FP01890 x 2

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP01041FP01036 FP01215 FP01220

FP01221 FP01222 FP01467 FP01468

FP01731 FP01736 FP01670 FP01675

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01036
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01041
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01215
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01220
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01221
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01222
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01467
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01468
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01731
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01736
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01670
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01675


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 27

BS20, BS25, BS30, C40 Body

Lemken

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP01052 Point Lemken RH - Bolts Included 3364050, B2S B30,B35,B40,BS42,C40   FP01860 x 2

2 FP01053 Point Lemken LH - Bolts Included 3364051, B2S B30,B35,B40,BS42,C40   FP01860 x 2

3 FP01054 Point Lemken RH - Bolts Included 3365540, S2W As above    FP01860 x 1, FP01862 x 1

4 FP01055 Point Lemken LH - Bolts Included 3365541, S2W As above    FP01860 x 1, FP01862 x 1

5 FP01260 Share 14 inch  RH - Bolts Included 3352010, SB36R BS20, B30                         FP01860 X 2

6 FP01265 Share 14 inch  LH - Bolts Included 3352011, SB36L BS20, B30                         FP01860 X 2

7 FP01266 Share 16 inch  RH - Bolts Included 3352120, SB43R BS20, B30,C40,CS40-50  FP01860 X 2

8 FP01267 Share 16 inch  LH - Bolts Included 3352121, SB43L BS20, B30,C40,CS40-50  FP01860 X 2

9 FP01756 Mouldboard RH - Bolts Included 3441140, B40B FP01935 x 2, 1608242 X 5

10 FP01757 Mouldboard LH - Bolts Included 3441141, B40B FP01935 x 2, 1608242 X 5

11 FP01470 Landside Tip RH - Bolts Included 3401900, AK10 B30,B35,B40,BS42,C40   FP01935 x 2

12 FP01475 Landside Tip LH - Bolts Included 3401901, AK10 B30,B35,B40,BS42,C40   FP01935 x 2

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP01053FP01052 FP01054 FP01055

FP01260 FP01265 FP01266 FP01267

FP01756 FP01757 FP01470 FP01475

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01052
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01053
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01054
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01055
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01260
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01265
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01266
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01267
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01756
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01757
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01470
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01475


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 28

BS20, BS25, BS30, C40 Body

Lemken

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP01567 Skimpoint RH - Bolts Included 3363720, S190 Juwel  FP01935 x 2

2 FP01568 Skimpoint LH - Bolts Included 3363721, S190 Juwel  FP01935 x 2

3 FP01569 Skimpoint RH - Bolts Included 3363710, S270 Juwel  FP01935 x 2

4 FP01570 Skimpoint LH - Bolts Included 3363711, S270 Juwel  FP01935 x 2

5 FP01571 Skimmer Board RH - Bolts Included 3470650, D1 Vari-EurOpal, VariTansanit  FP01930 x 4

6 FP01572 Skimmer Board LH - Bolts Included 3470651, D1 Vari-EurOpal, VariTansanit  FP01930 x 4

7 FP01680 Shinpiece RH - Bolts Included 3451004, C2K Vari-EurOpal, VariTansanit  FP01930 x 3

8 FP01685 Shinpiece LH - Bolts Included 3451005, C2K Vari-EurOpal, VariTansanit  FP01930 x 3

9 FP01686 Shinpiece RH - Bolts Included 3451000, B2K Opal,Vari-EurOpal,Juwel     FP01930 x 3

10 FP01687 Shinpiece LH - Bolts Included 3451001, B2K Opal,Vari-EurOpal,Juwel     FP01930 x 3

11 FP01480 Landside Reversible - Bolts Included 3411504, A42 B30,B35,B40,BS42,C40        FP01860 x 2

12 FP01860 Bolt Assembly RCS M12X35 1608220 -

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP01568FP01567 FP01569 FP01570

FP01571 FP01572 FP01680 FP01685

FP01686 FP01687 FP01480 FP01860

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01567
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01568
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01569
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01570
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01571
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01572
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01680
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01685
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01686
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01687
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01480
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01860


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 29

SR Body

Överum

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP01060 Point RH 74601 SR  Push In - No Bolts

2 FP01325 Share 14 inch RH - Bolts Included 74606 SR  FP01890 x 3

3 FP01500 Landside RH - Bolts Included 74602 SR  FP01805 x 1, FP01851 x 1

4 FP01505 Landside RH - Bolts Included 74612 SR  FP01805 x 2

5 FP01510 Landside RH - Bolts Included 74603 SR  FP01805 x 1, FP01851 x 1

6 FP01575 Skimpoint  RH - Bolts Included 74296 SR  FP01890 x 2

7 FP01695 Shinpiece   RH - Bolts Included 74871 SR  FP01805 x 1, FP01796 x 1

8 FP01765 Mouldboard  RH - Bolts Included 74868 SR  FP01805 x 4, FP01796 x 2

9 FP01630A Disc 18 inch - 4 hole 72547 SR

10 FP01647 Disc Hub Kit RH Thread with Cap 50602 SR

11 FP01627 Bearing Kit For Disc Hub 75545 & 05177 SR

12 FP01637 Disc Hub Cap  80966 SR

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP01325FP01060 FP01500 FP01505

FP01510 FP01575 FP01695 FP01765

FP01630A FP01647 FP01627 FP01637

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01060
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01325
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01500
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01505
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01510
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01575
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01695
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01765
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01630A
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01647
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01627
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01637


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 30

V Body

Överum

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP01062 Point RH - Bolts Included 84060 V   FP01890 x 2

2 FP01330 Share 14 inch RH - Bolts Included 85383 V   FP01890 x 2

3 FP01575 Skimpoint RH - Bolts Included 74296 V   FP01890 x 2

4 FP01690 Shinpiece RH - Bolts Included 83980 V   FP01890 x 2

5 FP01691 Shinpiece LH - Bolts Included 84083 V   FP01890 x 2

6 FP01630A Disc 18 inch 72547 V

7 FP01647 Disc Hub Kit RH Thread with Cap 50602 V

8 FP01639R Disc Shaft  RH 81076 V

9 FP01647L Disc Hub Kit LH Thread with Cap 50602L V

10 FP01639 Disc Shaft  LH 85671 V

11 FP01627 Bearing Kit For Disc Hub 75545 & 05177 V

12 FP01637 Disc Hub Cap  80966 V

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP01330FP01062 FP01575 FP01690

FP01691 FP01630A FP01647 FP01639R

FP01647L FP01639 FP01627 FP01637

NEW

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01062
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01330
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01575
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01690
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01691
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01630A
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01647
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01639R
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01647L
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01639
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01627
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01637


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 31

XL Body

Överum

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP01065 Point RH - Bolts Included 94608 XL  FP01891 x 2

2 FP01066 Point LH - Bolts Included 94609 XL  FP01891 x 2

3 FP01067 Point RH - Bolts Included 94610 XL  FP01891 x 2

4 FP01068 Point LH - Bolts Included 94611 XL  FP01891 x 2

5 FP01069 Point Bracket RH - Bolts Included 94612 XL  FP01890 x 2

6 FP01069L Point Bracket LH - Bolts Included 94613 XL  FP01890 x 2

7 FP01338 Share 16 inch RH - Bolts Included 94600 XL  FP01890 x 2

8 FP01339 Share 16 inch LH - Bolts Included 94601 XL  FP01890 x 2

9 FP01768 Mouldboard RH - Bolts Included 94594 XL  FP01890 x 6

10 FP01769 Mouldboard LH - Bolts Included 94595 XL  FP01890 x 6

11 FP01697 Shinpiece RH - Bolts Included 94596 XL  FP01890 x 2

12 FP01698 Shinpiece LH - Bolts  Included 94597 XL  FP01890 x 2

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP01066FP01065 FP01067 FP01068

FP01069 FP01069L FP01338 FP01339

FP01768 FP01769 FP01697 FP01698

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01065
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01066
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01067
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01068
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01069
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01069L
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01338
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01339
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01768
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01769
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01697
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01698


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 32

XL Body

Överum

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP01513 Landside Long RH - Bolts Included 94604 XL  FP01920 x 1, FP01891 x 1

2 FP01514 Landside Long LH - Bolts Included 94605 XL  FP01920 x 1, FP01891 x 1

3 FP01517 Frog Protector RH - Bolts Included 23924 XL  FP01920 x 1

4 FP01518 Frog Protector LH - Bolts Included 23925 XL  FP01920 x 1

5 FP01543 Skimmer Board RH - Bolts Included 91803 XL  FP01890 x 2

6 FP01544 Skimmer Board LH - Bolts Included 91804 XL  FP01890 x 2

7 FP01573 Skimpoint RH - Bolts Included 91801 XL  FP01891 x 2

8 FP01574 Skimpoint LH - Bolts Included 91802 XL  FP01891 x 2

9 FP01340 Coulter Wing RH - Bolts Included 94622 XL  1608069 x 2

10 FP01341 Coulter Wing LH - Bolts Included 94623 XL  1608069 x 2

11 FP01766 Tailpiece RH - Bolts Not Included 74922 XL

12 FP01767 Tailpiece LH - Bolts Not Included 80559 XL

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP01514FP01513 FP01517 FP01518

FP01543 FP01544 FP01573 FP01574

FP01340 FP01341 FP01766 FP01767

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01513
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01514
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01517
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01518
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01543
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01544
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01573
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01574
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01340
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01341
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01766
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01767


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 33

XL Body

Överum

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP01462 Wear Plate  94289 XL Body  FP01890 x 2

2 FP01630A Disc 18 inch 95072547 XL Body

3 FP01647 Disc Hub Kit RH Thread with Cap 50602 XL Body

4 FP01647L Disc Hub Kit LH Thread with Cap 50602L XL Body

5 FP01627 Bearing Kit For Disc Hub 75545 & 05177 XL Body

6 FP01637 Disc Hub Cap  80966 XL Body

7 FP01639R Disc Shaft  RH 81076 XL Body

8 FP01639 Disc Shaft  LH 85671 XL Body

9 FP01890 Bolt Assembly M12X35 10.9 - Two Nib - XL Body

10 FP01891 Bolt Assembly M12X35 10.9 - Two Nib  Deep Head XL Body

11 FP01920 Bolt Assembly M20X85 - Two Nib - XL Body

12 FP20961 Paint Overum Blue 1 Litre - XL Body

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP01630AFP01462 FP01647 FP01647L

FP01627 FP01637 FP01639R FP01639

FP01890 FP01891 FP01920 FP20961

NEW

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01462
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01630A
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01647
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01647L
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01627
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01637
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01639R
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01639
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01890
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01891
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01920
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP20961


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 34

XS, XU Body

Överum

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP01065 Point RH - Bolts Included 94608 XS, XU  FP01891 x 2

2 FP01066 Point LH - Bolts Included 94609 XS, XU  FP01891 x 2

3 FP01069 Point Bracket RH - Bolts Included 94612 XS, XU  FP01890 x 2

4 FP01069L Point Bracket LH - Bolts Included 94613 XS, XU  FP01890 x 2

5 FP01340 Coulter Wing RH - Bolts Included 94622 XS, XU  1608069 x 2

6 FP01341 Coulter Wing LH - Bolts Included 94623 XS, XU  1608069 x 2

7 FP01766 Tailpiece RH - Bolts Not Included 74922 XU only

8 FP01767 Tailpiece LH - Bolts Not Included 80559 XU only

9 FP01630A Disc 18 inch 72547 XS, XU

10 FP01647 Disc Hub Kit RH Thread with Cap 50602 XS, XU

11 FP01647L Disc Hub Kit LH Thread with Cap 50602L XS, XU

12 FP01637 Disc Hub Cap  80966 XS, XU

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP01066FP01065 FP01069 FP01069L

FP01340 FP01341 FP01766 FP01767

FP01630A FP01647 FP01647L FP01637

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01065
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01066
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01069
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01069L
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01340
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01341
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01766
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01767
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01630A
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01647
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01647L
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01637


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 35

27W,36W,41W,46W Body

Pottinger

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP01036 Point RH - Bolts Included  70x13mm 6753090 27W,36W,41W,46W   FP01886 x 2

2 FP01041 Point LH - Bolts Included  70x13mm 6763090 27W,36W,41W,46W   FP01886 x 2

3 FP01215 Share 14 inch RH - Bolts Included 6773002 36W, 41W   FP01894 x 4

4 FP01220 Share 14 inch LH - Bolts Included 6773003 36W, 41W   FP01894 x 4

5 FP01221 Share 16 inch RH - Bolts Included 6773004 36W, 41W   FP01894 x 4

6 FP01222 Share 16 inch LH - Bolts Included 6773005 36W, 41W   FP01894 x 4

7 FP01740 Mouldboard 14-18inch RH - Bolts Incl. 6773286 36W   FP01890 x 6

8 FP01745 Mouldboard 14-18inch LH - Bolts Incl. 6773287 36W   FP01890 x 6

9 FP01670 Shinpiece RH - Bolts Included 6773250 36W   FP01890 x 2

10 FP01675 Shinpiece LH - Bolts Included 6773251 36W   FP01890 x 2

11 FP01676 Shinpiece RH - Bolts Included 6773256 41W   FP01890 x 2

12 FP01677 Shinpiece LH - Bolts Included 6773257 41W   FP01890 x 2

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP01041FP01036 FP01215 FP01220

FP01221 FP01222 FP01740 FP01745

FP01670 FP01675 FP01676 FP01677

NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01036
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01041
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01215
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01220
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01221
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01222
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01740
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01745
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01670
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01675
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01676
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01677


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 36

27W,36W,41W,46W Body

Pottinger

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP01746 Mouldboard 14-20 inch RH Bolts Incl. 6773290 41W   FP01890 x 6

2 FP01747 Mouldboard 14-20 inch LH Bolts Incl. 6773291 41W   FP01890 x 6

3 FP01780 Tailpiece RH - Bolts Included 6753387 27W,36W,41W,46W   FP01890 x 2

4 FP01785 Tailpiece  LH - Bolts Included 6763388 27W,36W,41W,46W   FP01890 x 2

5 FP01044 Share Knife RH - Bolts Not Included 6773091 36W, 41W

6 FP01045 Share Knife LH - Bolts Not Included 6773092 36W, 41W

7 FP01886 Bolt Assembly M12X39 10.9 1608193 -

8 FP01890 Bolt Assembly M12X35 10.9 Two Nib 1608196 -

9 FP01894 Bolt Assembly M14X38 10.9 1601790 -

10 FP30020 Paint Pottinger Red 1 Litre - -

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP01747FP01746 FP01780 FP01785

FP01044 FP01045 FP01886 FP01890

FP01894 FP30020

NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01746
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01747
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01780
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01785
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01044
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01045
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01886
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01890
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01894
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP30020


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 37

BP 330, 350, 351WS

Rabewerk (RABE)

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP01097 Point RH - Bolts Included 27082801 MP332 FP01951 x 2

2 FP01098 Point LH - Bolts Included 27082802 MP332L FP01951 x 2

3 FP01280 Point RH - Bolts Included 27510901 MP-350 FP01951 x 2

4 FP01281 Point LH - Bolts Included 27510902 MP-350 FP01951 x 2

5 FP01284 Share RH - Bolts Included 27512201 SSP-350 WS FP01860 x 4

6 FP01285 Share LH - Bolts Included 27512202 SSP-350 WS FP01860 x 4

7 FP01272 Skimpoint RH - Bolts Included 27150101 SDG-181 FP01930 x 2

8 FP01273 Skimpoint LH - Bolts Included 27150102 SDG-181 FP01930 x 2

9 FP01286 Landside Reversible - Bolts Included 27510305 WP-351 W FP01860 x 4

10 FP01287 Landside Reversible - Bolts Included 27510306 VP-351W FP01860 x 4

11 FP01288 Landside Tip Rev. - Bolts Included 27510205 YP-350W FP01935 x 2

12 FP01860 Bolt Assembly RCS M12X35 1608220 -

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP01098FP01097 FP01280 FP01281

FP01284 FP01285 FP01272 FP01273

FP01286 FP01287 FP01288 FP01860

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01097
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01098
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01280
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01281
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01284
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01285
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01272
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01273
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01286
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01287
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01288
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01860


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 38

BP 330, 350, 351WS

Rabewerk (RABE)

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP01274 Skimpoint RH - Bolts Included 27150501 SDG-18B FP01930 x 2

2 FP01275 Skimpoint LH - Bolts Included 27150502 SDG-18B FP01930 x 2

3 FP01276 Skimmer Board RH - Bolts Included 27150801 RDG-181 FP01930 x 4

4 FP01277 Skimmer Board LH - Bolts Included 27150802 RDG-181 FP01930 x 4

5 FP01282 Skimmer Share RH - Bolts Included 27420201 SDG 14/16 FP01935 x 2 

6 FP01283 Skimmer Share LH - Bolts Included 27420202 SDG 14/16 FP01935 x 2 

7 FP01289 Shinpiece  RH - Bolts Included 27510501 VRP-350W FP01860 x 2

8 FP01290 Shinpiece  LH - Bolts Included 27510502 VRP-350W FP01860 x 2

9 FP01292R Slat No.2  RH - Bolts Included 27550201 SRP-350 BP-350, 351 WS FP01891 x 2

10 FP01292L Slat No.2  LH - Bolts Included 27550202 SRP-350 BP-350, 351 WS FP01891 x 2

11 FP01278R Slat No.3  RH - Bolts Included 27550301 SRP-350 BP-350, 351 WS FP01891 x 2

12 FP01278L Slat No.3  LH - Bolts Included 27550302 SRP-350 BP-350, 351 WS FP01891 x 2

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP01275FP01274 FP01276 FP01277

FP01282 FP01283 FP01289 FP01290

FP01292R FP01292L FP01278R FP01278L

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01274
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01275
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01276
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01277
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01282
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01283
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01289
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01290
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01292R
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01292L
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01278R
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01278L


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 39

BP 330, 350, 351WS

Rabewerk (RABE)

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP01293R Slat No.1   RH - Bolts Included 27590301 SRP-330 W1 BP-330, 331 WS FP01891 x 2

2 FP01294R Slat No.2   RH - Bolts Included 27590401 SRP-330 W2 BP-330, 331 WS FP01891 x 2

3 FP01295R Slat No.3   RH - Bolts Included 27590501 SRP-330 W3 BP-330, 331 WS FP01891 x 2

4 FP01296R Slat No.4   RH - Bolts Included 27590601 SRP-330 W4 BP-330, 331 WS FP01891 x 2

5 FP01293L Slat No.1   LH - Bolts Included 27590302 SRP-330 W1 BP-330, 331 WS FP01891 x 2

6 FP01294L Slat No.2   LH - Bolts Included 27590402 SRP-330 W2 BP-330, 331 WS FP01891 x 2

7 FP01295L Slat No.3   LH - Bolts Included 27590502 SRP-330 W3 BP-330, 331 WS FP01891 x 2

8 FP01296L Slat No.4   LH - Bolts Included 27590602 SRP-330 W4 BP-330, 331 WS FP01891 x 2

9 FP01891 Bolt Assembly M12X35 10.9 1608199 Deep Head

10 FP01930 Bolt Assembly M10X30X1.25 1608210 -

11 FP01935 Bolt Assembly M10X35 8.8 1608240 -

12 FP01951 Bolt Assembly M12X35 10.9 1608236 -

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP01294RFP01293R FP01295R FP01296R

FP01293L FP01294L FP01295L FP01296L

FP01891 FP01930 FP01935 FP01951

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01293R
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01294R
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01295R
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01296R
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01293L
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01294L
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01295L
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01296L
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01891
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01930
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01935
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01951


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 40

UN400,UN430,UL430,WY400

Vogel & Noot

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP01080 Point RH - Bolts Included PK801101 UN400,430,UL430,WY400    FP01886 x 2

2 FP01081 Point LH - Bolts Included PK801102 UN400,430,UL430,WY400    FP01886 x 2

3 FP01490 Landside RH - Bolts Included PK803401 As Above           FP01885 x 2, FP01910 x 1

4 FP01491 Landside LH - Bolts Included PK803501 As Above           FP01885 x 2, FP01910 x 1

5 FP01270 Share 16 inch RH - Bolts Included PK701301 WY350,WY400,WST430        FP01899 x 3

6 FP01271 Share 16 inch LH - Bolts Included PK701401 WY350,WY400,WST430        FP01899 x 3

7 FP01775 Mouldboard RH - Bolts Included PK800109 WY400    FP01902 x 4, FP01892 x 3

8 FP01776 Mouldboard LH - Bolts Included PK800209 WY400    FP01902 x 4, FP01892 x 3

9 FP01692 Shin RH - Bolts Included PK800501 WY400    FP01892 x 3

10 FP01693 Shin LH - Bolts Included PK800601 WY400    FP01892 x 3

11 FP01563 Skimpoint RH - Bolts Included PE323101 WY400    FP01897 x 2

12 FP01564 Skimpoint LH - Bolts Included PE323201 WY400    FP01897 x 2

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP01081FP01080 FP01490 FP01491

FP01270 FP01271 FP01775 FP01776

FP01692 FP01693 FP01563 FP01564

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01080
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01081
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01490
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01491
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01270
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01271
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01775
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01776
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01692
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01693
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01563
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01564


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 41

UN400,UN430,UL430,WY400

Vogel & Noot

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP01561 Skimmer Mouldboard RH - Bolts Incl. PE323102 WY400    FP01901 x 2

2 FP01562 Skimmer Mouldboard LH - Bolts Incl. PE323202 WY400    FP01901 x 2

3 FP01492 Wear Plate - Bolts Included P5801101 WY350,WY400,WST430   FP01860 x 2

4 FP01886 Bolt Assembly M12X39 10.9 1608115 WY400

5 FP01885 Bolt Assembly M12X34 10.9 1608192 WY400

6 FP01910 Bolt Assembly M16X80 12.9 1608197 WY400

7 FP01899 Bolt Assembly M14X39 12.9 1608238 WY400

8 FP01897 Bolt Assembly M12X35 10.9 1608115 WY400

9 FP01902 Bolt Assembly M12X40 10.9  1608120 WY400

10 FP01892 Bolt Assembly M10X30 12.9 1608165 WY400

11 FP01901 Bolt Assembly M12X30 10.9  1608070 WY400

12 FP01860 Bolt Assembly RCS M12X35 1608220 WY400

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP01562FP01561 FP01492 FP01886

FP01885 FP01910 FP01899 FP01897

FP01902 FP01892 FP01901 FP01860

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01561
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01562
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01492
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01886
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01885
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01910
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01899
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01897
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01902
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01892
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01901
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01860


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 42

All Brands

Plough Bolts

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP01790 Bolt Assembly RCS 3/8X25 - Universal

2 FP01793 Bolt Assembly RCS 3/8X25 - Universal    15mm Head

3 FP01795 Bolt Assembly RCS 3/8X50 - Universal

4 FP01800 Bolt Assembly RCS 7/16X30 - Universal

5 FP01805 Bolt Assembly RCS 7/16X35 10.9 - Fiskars, Kverneland, Overum

6 FP01810 Bolt Assembly RCS 7/16X40 8.8 - Universal

7 FP01820 Bolt Assembly RCS 7/16X50 8.8 - Universal

8 FP01835 Bolt Assembly RCS 5/8X80 8.8 - Universal

9 FP01850 Bolt Assembly RCS 5/8X90 8.8 - Fiskars

10 FP01852 Bolt Assembly RCS M10X25 8.8 - Universal

11 FP01853 Bolt Assembly RCS M10X25 8.8 - Universal

12 FP01855 Bolt Assembly RCS M12X30 8.8 - Universal

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP01793FP01790 FP01795 FP01800

FP01805 FP01810 FP01820 FP01835

FP01850 FP01852 FP01853 FP01855

NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01790
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01793
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01795
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01800
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01805
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01810
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01820
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01835
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01850
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01852
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01853
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01855


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 43

All Brands

Plough Bolts

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP01860 Bolt Assembly RCS M12X35 - Fiskars, Lemken, Rabe, Vogel & Noot

2 FP01861 Bolt Assembly RCS M12X40 - Universal  18mm Head

3 FP01862 Bolt Assembly RCS M12X50 10.9 - Lemken

4 FP01863 Bolt Assembly RCS 12X30 - Universal

5 FP01865 Bolt Assembly RCS M16X50 8.8 - Universal

6 FP01870 Bolt Assembly RCS M16X75 8.8 Universal

7 FP01881 Bolt Assembly RCS M10X30 10.9 - Kverneland, 

8 FP01882 Bolt Assembly RCS M10X30 8.8 - Universal

9 FP01885 Bolt Assembly M12X34 10.9 - Kuhn, Vogel & Noot

10 FP01886 Bolt Assembly M12X39 10.9 - Kuhn, Kverneland, Pottinger, V & N

11 FP01888 Bolt Assembly M12X30 8.8 - Universal

12 FP01890 Bolt Assembly M12X35 10.9 - Universal

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP01861FP01860 FP01862 FP01863

FP01865 FP01870 FP01881 FP01882

FP01885 FP01886 FP01888 FP01890

NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW
1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01860
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01861
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01862
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01863
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01865
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01870
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01881
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01882
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01885
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01886
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01888
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01890


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 44

All Brands

Plough Bolts

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP01891 Bolt Assembly M12X35 10.9 - Agrolux, Kverneland, Overum, Rabe

2 FP01892 Bolt Assembly M10X30 Din11014 12.9 - Gregoire Besson, Kverneland, V & N

3 FP01894 Bolt Assembly M14X38 10.9 - Kverneland, Pottinger

4 FP01895 Bolt Assembly M14X34 10.9 - Universal

5 FP01896 Bolt Assembly M14X40 8.8 - Kuhn,

6 FP01897 Bolt Assembly 12X35 Din11014 10.9 - Vogel & Noot

7 FP01901 Bolt Assembly 12X30 Din5713 10.9 - Vogel & Noot

8 FP01905 Bolt Assembly M14X40 8.8 - Universal

9 FP01906 Bolt Assembly M12X45 10.9 - Universal

10 FP01907 Bolt Assembly M12X50 Din 11014 8.8 - Universal

11 FP01908 Bolt Assembly M14X35 10.9 - Universal

12 FP01930 Bolt Assembly M10X30X1.25 - Lemken, Rabe

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP01892FP01891 FP01894 FP01895

FP01896 FP01897 FP01901 FP01905

FP01906 FP01907 FP01908 FP01930

NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01891
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01892
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01894
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01895
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01896
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01897
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01901
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01905
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01906
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01907
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01908
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01930


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 45

All Brands

Plough Bolts

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP01935 Bolt Assembly M10X35 8.8 - Lemken, Rabe

2 FP01951 Bolt Assembly M12X35 10.9 - Rabe

3 FP12025 Bolt Assembly RCS M12X55 - Armer Salmon  

4 FP12030 Bolt Assembly RCS M12X65 - Armer Salmon  

5 FPXL014 Bolt Assembly M12X30 10.9 Dome - Amazone

6 FP0199010.9 Bolt 16x45mm 10.9 - Kverneland

7 FP0199110.9 Bolt 16x50mm 10.9 - Kverneland

8 FP0199210.9 Bolt 16x80mm 10.9 - Kverneland

9 FP0199410.9 Bolt 16x110mm 10.9 - Kverneland

10 FP0199510.9 Bolt 16x140mm 10.9 - Kverneland

11 FP0199610.9 Bolt 16x240mm 10.9 - Kverneland

12 FP0199710.9 Bolt 16x120mm 10.9 - Kverneland

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP01951FP01935 FP12025 FP12030

FPXL014 FP0199010.9 FP0199110.9 FP0199210.9

FP0199410.9 FP0199510.9 FP0199610.9 FP0199710.9

NEW
NEW

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01935
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01951
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP12025
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP12030
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FPXL014
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP0199010.9
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP0199110.9
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP0199210.9
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP0199410.9
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP0199510.9
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP0199610.9
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP0199710.9


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 46

Agrator, Armer Salmon, Dowdeswell

Cultivation

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP02060 Tine Agrator 310mm 6104 Agrator

2 FP02065 Nut & Washer 6105/06 Agrator

3 FP12020 Point 6044603 Armer Salmon - Beet Harvester

4 FP12025 Bolt Assembly M12x55 - Armer Salmon - Beet Harvester

5 FP12030 Bolt Assembly M12x65 - Armer Salmon - Beet Harvester

6 FP02082 Tine RH - 340x110x16 Ø17.5mm 820380 Dowdeswell  76mm Hole Centre

7 FP02083 Tine LH - 340x110x16, Ø17.5mm 820381 Dowdeswell  76mm Hole Centre

8 FP02066 Spike 32mm x 560mm 305434 Dowdeswell - Use FP02100

9 FP02100 Spiral Pin 13x45mm - Dowdeswell 

10 FP02075 Spike 28mm x 560mm 650633 Dowdeswell - Use FP02101

11 FP02101 Spiral Pin 13x62mm - Dowdeswell

12 FPFA014 Paint Dowdeswell Green 1 Litre - Dowdeswell

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP02065FP02060 FP12020 FP12025

FP12030 FP02082 FP02083 FP02066

FP02100 FP02075 FP02101 FPFA014

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02060
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02065
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP12020
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP12025
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP12030
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02082
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02083
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02066
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02100
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02075
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02101
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FPFA014


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 47

Amazone

Cultivation

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP02082 Tine RH - 340x110x16 Ø17.5mm 68074 KE Harrow (Older Model)  76mm Centres

2 FP02083 Tine LH - 340x110x16, Ø17.5mm 68084 KE Harrow (Older Model)  76mm Centres

3 FP02200 Tine RH - 290x60x18, Ø19mm Hole 954426 KE Harrow - Quick Fit

4 FP02201 Tine LH - 290x60x18, Ø19mm Hole 954427 KE Harrow - Quick Fit

5 FP02107H Tine RH - 330x121x15 Ø19mm Hole 967495 KG Harrow - Quick Fit Heavy Duty

6 FP02108H Tine LH -  330x121x15 Ø19mm Hole 967496 KG Harrow - Quick Fit Heavy Duty

7 FP02103 Pin For KG Tine DK168, DK032 KE, KG Harrow - Quick Fit

8 FP02104 Clip For KG Tine DG086, 080831 KE, KG Harrow - Quick Fit

9 FP02064 Scraper 115x90x3 60832 KE, KG, REV

10 FP02102 Coach Bolt M10x25 DA086, 07411 KE, KG, REV

11 60772 Scraper Holder 60772 KE, KG, REV

12 960279 Scraper 960279 KG , PW Packer Roller

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP02083FP02082 FP02200 FP02201

FP02107H FP02108H FP02103 FP02104

FP02064 FP02102 60772 960279

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02082
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02083
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02200
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02201
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02107H
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02108H
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02103
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02104
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02064
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02102
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//60772
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//960279


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 48

Amazone, Cross Engineering

Cultivation

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP04100 Point XL018, 78400604 Pegasus   FP01860 x 1

2 FP04110 Guide Centre XL015, 78400601 Pegasus   FP12030 x 1

3 FP04105 Share RH XL019, 78400605 Pegasus   FPXL014 x 2

4 FP04106 Share LH XL020, 78400606 Pegasus   FPXL014 x 2

5 FP04111 Guide  RH XL016 Pegasus   FP12030 x 1

6 FP04112 Guide  LH XL017, 78400603 Pegasus   FP12030 x 1

7 FPXL014 Bolt Assembly M12x30 10.9 XL014, DA797 Pegasus

8 235.32RS30045-75 Tip 450x135x20 9664022 BBG Stubble Cultivator

9 FP03505 Tine 80x10 - Cross Engineering

10 FP03520 Paddle 245x150x8mm - Cross Engineering

11 FP07451 Coach Bolt Assembly M12x30 - Cross Engineering

12 FP03595 Clamp 70x70mm - Cross Engineering

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP04110FP04100 FP04105 FP04106

FP04111 FP04112 FPXL014 235.32RS30045-75

FP03505 FP03520 FP07451 FP03595

NEW

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP04100
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP04110
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP04105
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP04106
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP04111
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP04112
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FPXL014
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//235.32RS30045-75
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP03505
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP03520
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP07451
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP03595


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 49

Faun, Horsch, Kockerling, Krone

Cultivation

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP04010 Point 270453 Faun - Ridger

2 FP04068 Bolt Assembly M10x40 Oval Head - Faun - Ridger

3 560.3134060850 Ultra Tip 287x80x12mm 34060850 Horsch

4 FP03520 Paddle 245x150x8mm - Kockerling

5 235.32RS30045-75 Tip 450x135x20 Unpainted - Kockerling

6 187.1255810/25 Bolt Assembly M12x55 10.9 - Kockerling

7 FP02050 Blade RH - 80x7  Ø14.5 Hole 0362730   57mm Centres Krone - REV/REVS  FP02095 x 2

8 FP02055 Blade LH - 80x7  Ø14.5 Hole 0363950   57mm Centres Krone - REV/REVS  FP02095 x 2

9 FP02095 Bolt Assembly M14x35mm - Krone - REV/REVS

10 FP02056 Blade RH - 105x8  Ø16.5 Hole 1070830   75mm Centres Krone - RF   FP02096 x 2

11 FP02057 Blade LH - 105x8  Ø16.5 Hole 1072690   75mm Centres Krone - RF   FP02096 x 2

12 FP02096 Bolt Assembly M16x40x1.5 - Krone - RF

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP04068FP04010 560.3134060850 FP03520

235.32RS30045-75 187.1255810/25 FP02050 FP02055

FP02095 FP02056 FP02057 FP02096

NEW

NEW
NEW

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP04010
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP04068
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//560.3134060850
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP03520
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//235.32RS30045-75
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//187.1255810/25
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02050
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02055
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02095
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02056
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02057
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02096


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 50

Howard (Kongskilde)

Cultivation

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP02000 Blade RH 100x12 - Ø16.5 Hole  75mm Centre HR50 Heavy Duty   FP02098,FP02099

2 FP02005 Blade LH  100x12 - Ø16.5 Hole 75mm Centre HR50 Heavy Duty   FP02098,FP02099

3 FP9863 Blade RH 80x10 - Ø16.5 Hole  50mm H000009863 S Type HD, HR40   FP02098,FP02099

4 FP9862 Blade LH 80x10 - Ø16.5 Hole  50mm H000009862 S Type HD, HR40   FP02098,FP02099

5 FP02098 Bolt M16x60x1.5mm - HR40, HR50 Heavy Duty

6 FP02099 Lock Nut M16x1.5 - HR40, HR50 Heavy Duty

7 FP02035 Blade RH 80x8 - Ø16 Hole  50mm H000009863 S Type Standard   FP02090

8 FP02040 Blade LH 80x8 - Ø16 Hole  50mm H000009862 S Type Standard   FP02090

9 FP02090 Bolt Assembly 5/8 inch x 46mm H000762409 S Type Standard

10 FP02025 Blade RH 80x7 - Ø13.5 Hole 57mm H000003901 E Type   FP02085

11 FP02030 Blade LH 80x7 - Ø13.5 Hole 57mm H000003900 E Type   FP02085

12 FP02085 Bolt Assembly   1/2 inch x 40mm H000003902 E Type

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP02005FP02000 FP9863 FP9862

FP02098 FP02099 FP02035 FP02040

FP02090 FP02025 FP02030 FP02085

NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02000
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02005
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP9863
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP9862
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02098
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02099
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02035
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02040
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02090
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02025
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02030
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02085


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 51

Howard (Kongskilde)

Cultivation

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP16979T PTO Shaft 1010mm - Fit OEM Clutch Cross Size 30.2x106.3 E & S Series   - AB7 Old Type

2 FP20960 Paint Rotovator Orange 1 Litre FA27 -

3 H000009896 Blade LH 50x4 Ø8 Hole 33mm Centre 9896 GEM, HR10

4 H000009897 Blade RH 50x4 Ø8 Hole 33mm Centre 9897 GEM, HR10

5 H000009900 Blade LH 75x5.5 - Ø12 Hole 57mm 9900 HR8, HR15, HR16, R400     

6 H000009901 Blade RH 75x5.5 - Ø12 Hole 57mm 9901 HR8, HR15, HR16, R400

7 H000009948 Blade LH 78.5x7 - Ø13 Hole 57mm 9948 HR20, HR30, HR35,R500 Speed

8 H000009949 Blade RH 78.5x7 - Ø13 Hole 57mm 9949 HR20, HR30, HR35,R500 Speed

9 H000009950 Blade LH 80x10 - Ø17 Hole 51mm 9950 HR38,HR40,R600,R700 Speed

10 H000009951 Blade RH 80x10 - Ø17 Hole 51mm 9951 HR38,HR40,R600,R700 Speed

11 H000109343 Blade LH 105x8 - Ø17 Hole 76mm 109343 T,HC,HD,HR40,HR50,R600,R700 Speed

12 H000109344 Blade RH 105x8 - Ø17 Hole 76mm 109344 T,HC,HD,HR40,HR50,R600,R700 Speed

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP20960FP16979T H000009896 H000009897

H000009900 H000009901 H000009948 H000009949

H000009950 H000009951 H000109343 H000109344

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP16979T
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP20960
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//H000009896
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//H000009897
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//H000009900
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//H000009901
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//H000009948
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//H000009949
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//H000009950
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//H000009951
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//H000109343
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//H000109344


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 52

Howard (Kongskilde)

Cultivation

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 H000653828 Blade LH 60x12 - Ø17 Hole 653828 Rotalabour F1 Super  H000652968

2 H000653829 Blade RH 60x12 - Ø17 Hole 653829 Rotalabour F1 Super  H000652968

3 H000182937 Tine LH 250x14mm - Ø17 Hole 60mm 182937 HK20, HK22

4 H000182938 Tine RH 250x14mm - Ø17 Hole 60mm 182938 HK20, HK22

5 H000185515 Tine LH 250x15mm - Ø17 Hole 60mm 185515 HK25,HK30,HK31,HK32,HK35,HK40

6 H000185516 Tine RH 250x15mm - Ø17 Hole 60mm 185516 HK25,HK30,HK31,HK32,HK35,HK41

7 H000652968 Bolt Assembly M16x40 652968 Rotalabour F1 Super

8 H000185513 Bolt Assembly M16x70 185513 HK25,HK30,HK31,HK32,HK35,HK42

9 H000185596 Tine 250x15mm LH - Ø20 Hole 60mm 185596 HK32

10 H000185597 Tine 250x15mm RH - Ø20 Hole 60mm 185597 HK32

11 H000185504 Tool Carrier - Drive 185504 HK30

12 H000185503 Rotor 185503 HK30

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

H000653829H000653828 H000182937 H000182938

H000185515 H000185516 H000652968 H000185513

H000185596 H000185597 H000185504 H000185503

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//H000653828
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//H000653829
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//H000182937
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//H000182938
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//H000185515
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//H000185516
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//H000652968
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//H000185513
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//H000185596
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//H000185597
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//H000185504
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//H000185503


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 53

Howard (Kongskilde)

Cultivation

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP02110 Tine RH 265x15 - Ø17 Hole 60mm H000185516 HK25,HK30,HK31,HK32,HK35,HK42

2 FP02111 Tine LH 265x15 - Ø17 Hole 60mm H000185515 HK25,HK30,HK31,HK32,HK35,HK42

3 FP02067 Tine LH 60x12mm Ø16.5 Hole 50mm H000653256 Rotalabour  FP02090 x 2

4 FP02068 Tine RH 60x12mm Ø16.5 Hole 50mm H000653257 Rotalabour  FP02090 x 2

5 FP02066 Spike 32mm x 560mm H000650633 Use FP02100 

6 FP02100 Spiral Pin 13x45mm - -

7 FP02075 Spike 28mm x 560mm H000305434 Use FP02101

8 FP02101 Spiral Pin 13x62mm - -

9 500068840 Pulley 500068840 Stonebear

10 500068407 Bolt 500068407 Stonebear

11 500068405 Clamping Plate 500068405 Stonebear

12 500068404 Rubber Plate 500068404 Stonebear

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP02111FP02110 FP02067 FP02068

FP02066 FP02100 FP02075 FP02101

500068840 500068407 500068405 500068404

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02110
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02111
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02067
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02068
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02066
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02100
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02075
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02101
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//500068840
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//500068407
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//500068405
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//500068404


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 54

Howard (Kongskilde)

Cultivation

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP03150 Tine - Includes Tip 25x8mm - Mini S  

2 FP03100 Point Straight - 135x40x5mm - Mini S

3 FP03245 Tine Clamp - Mini S

4 FP03255 Bolt Assembly  8x33mm - Mini S

5 FP03130 Tine - Includes Tip 32x10mm 01000669 KKK Curved

6 FP03040 Point - Curved  6x40x190mm 01000640 KKK

7 FP03045 Point - Straight 6x40x195mm - KKK

8 FP03250 Bolt Assembly  10x38mm - KKK

9 FP03135 Tine - Includes Tip 32x12mm - KKK  Straight

10 FP03240 Tine Clamp 50x12mm - KKK

11 FP03241 Tine Clamp 50x13mm (Frame 50X25) - Universal

12 01000642 Goosefoot Share 4mm 01000642 KKK

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP03100FP03150 FP03245 FP03255

FP03130 FP03040 FP03045 FP03250

FP03135 FP03240 FP03241 01000642

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP03150
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP03100
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP03245
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP03255
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP03130
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP03040
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP03045
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP03250
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP03135
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP03240
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP03241
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//01000642


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 55

Howard (Kongskilde)

Cultivation

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 05150055 VFM Spring 05150055 Vibro Flex Mixing

2 FP05000799 Ultra Tip 110x8mm 05000514 Vibro Flex Mixing

3 05000485 Ultra Tip 110x6mm 105000485 Vibro Flex  

4 FP05000800 Ultra Tip 65x8mm 05000504 Vibro Flex  

5 FP00323128 Bolt Assembly M12x48 For Tips Qty 1 05000800 VF, VFM -  Sold Individually

6 209026470 Point  209026470 Delta

7 05070115 Tine 105070115 Vibro Injector

8 05000650 Ultra Mixing Share 05000650 VF

9 03000487 Rotarod LH 03000487 Vibro Master 

10 03000486 Rotarod RH 03000486 Vibro Master

11 02200065 Following Tine 02200065 FLGC

12 01000507 Clip and Nut 101000507 Vibro Master,Germinator

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP0500079905150055 05000485 FP05000800

FP00323128 209026470 05070115 05000650

03000487 03000486 02200065 01000507

NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//05150055
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP05000799
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//05000485
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP05000800
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP00323128
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//209026470
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//05070115
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//05000650
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//03000487
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//03000486
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//02200065
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//01000507


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 56

Kuhn

Cultivation

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP02000 Blade RH 100x12 - Ø16.5 Hole  75mm - Kuhn

2 FP02005 Blade LH  100x12 - Ø16.5 Hole 75mm - Kuhn

3 FP02098 Bolt M16x60mm Kuhn

4 FP02099 Lock Nut M16x1.5 Kuhn

5 FP02113 Tine RH 318x110 - Ø19.5mm Hole 52596400 Kuhn Quick Fit 25.5mm Thick (Head)

6 FP02114 Tine LH  318x110 - Ø19.5mm Hole 52596500 Kuhn Quick Fit 25.5mm Thick (Head)

7 FP02112 Tine Hub Bracket  52596600 Kuhn

8 FP02117 Tine Hub Bracket Clip  50086310 Kuhn

9 FP02058 Tine RH 305x105 - Ø17 Hole 68mm 52539400 Kuhn 16mm Thick

10 FP02059 Tine LH 305x105 - Ø17 Hole 68mm 52539500 Kuhn 16mm Thick

11 FP02118 Tine RH 315x16mm - Ø19.25 K25000090 Kuhn Quick Fit - New Type

12 FP02119 Tine LH 315x16mm - Ø19.25 K25000100 Kuhn Quick Fit - New Type

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP02005FP02000 FP02098 FP02099

FP02113 FP02114 FP02112 FP02117

FP02058 FP02059 FP02118 FP02119

NEW
NEW

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02000
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02005
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02098
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02099
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02113
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02114
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02112
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02117
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02058
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02059
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02118
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02119


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 57

Kuhn, Kverneland (Maletti)

Cultivation

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP02120 Scraper 140x3x75 52532130, 52532120 Kuhn

2 FP02121 Scraper 126x90x4 (75x13) 52593410 Kuhn - Hard Face Coating on Boron

3 FP02125 Tine RH 330x100 - Ø18.25mm Hole 44010150 Kverneland NGS-101  Quick Fit 18mm 

4 FP02126 Tine LH  330x100 - Ø18.25mm Hole 44010151 Kverneland NGS-101  Quick Fit 18mm 

5 FP01594 Leaf Spring 301050 Kverneland CLC

6 FP01592 Pin Bolt for Leaf Spring 057089 Kverneland CLC

7 FP02500 Wear Plate Shin 301011 Kverneland CLC

8 FP01036 Tip for Shin 053090 Kverneland CLC

9 FP02115 Tine RH 325x110 - Ø19.5mm Hole E030146 Kverneland/Malletti  50mm centres

10 FP02116 Tine LH 325x110 - Ø19.5mm Hole E040146 Kverneland/Malletti  50mm centres

11 FP02093 Bolt 18x55x1.5 - Kverneland/Malletti

12 FP02094 Nut M18x1.5 - Nyloc - Kverneland/Malletti

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP02121FP02120 FP02125 FP02126

FP01594 FP01592 FP02500 FP01036

FP02115 FP02116 FP02093 FP02094

NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02120
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02121
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02125
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02126
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01594
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01592
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02500
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP01036
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02115
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02116
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02093
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02094


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 58

Kverneland (Maletti), Lely

Cultivation

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 180.MAL-09L Blade LH 60x7 - Ø14.5 Hole  1300080 SQ Kverneland/Malletti PL  45mm Centres

2 180.MAL-09R Blade RH 60x7 - Ø14.5 Hole  1300079 SQ Kverneland/Malletti PL  45mm Centres

3 FP02044 Tine 370mm 1-1632-147-1 Lely Club

4 FP02045 Tine Nut M20x1.5mm - Lely Club

5 FP02154 Tine RH 340mm - Ø22 Hole 16990111 Lely Roterra

6 FP02155 Tine LH  340mm - Ø22 Hole 16990112 Lely Roterra

7 FP02157 Bolt for Tine 9105700356 Lely Roterra

8 FP02156 Nut for Tine 1164504190 Lely Roterra

9 FPFA107 Paint Lely Red 1 Litre - Lely

10 FP02046 Tine 185mm Ø27.85 30mm Square 00049048/RH110 Rau RDL,RE25,RE30

11 235.32RS30045-75 Tip 450x135x20 Unpainted - Rau Stubble Cultivator

12 187.30.010/25 Bolt Assembly M12x60, 8.8 (sold per box of 25) Rau

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

180.MAL-09R180.MAL-09L FP02044 FP02045

FP02154 FP02155 FP02157 FP02156

FPFA107 FP02046 235.32RS30045-75 187.30.010/25

NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//180.MAL-09L
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//180.MAL-09R
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02044
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02045
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02154
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02155
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02157
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02156
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FPFA107
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02046
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//235.32RS30045-75
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//187.30.010/25


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 59

Lemken

Cultivation

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP02165 Tine RH 320x110 - Ø21.5 Hole 70mm 3377013 Zirkon 6+9  M20x1.5x55-10.9

2 FP02166 Tine LH 320x110 - Ø21.5 Hole 70mm 3377012 Zirkon 6+9  M20x1.5x55-10.9

3 400.3492001 Scraper Lemken 90x3x130 (FP05185) Zirkon

4 FP04100 Point 3374388 Topas   FP01860 x 1

5 FP04110 Guide Centre 3374395 Topas   FP12030 x 1

6 FP04105 Share RH 3374420 Topas   FPXL014 x 2

7 FP04106 Share LH 3374421 Topas   FPXL014 x 2

8 FP04111 Guide  RH 3374398 Topas   FP12030 x 1

9 FP04112 Guide  LH 3374399 Topas   FP12030 x 1

10 FPXL014 Bolt Assembly M12x30 10.9 3011805 Topas

11 FP03520 Paddle 245x150x8mm - -

12 400.3198702 Bearing for Pressure Roller 3198702 Solitar 9/300

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP02166FP02165 400.3492001 FP04100

FP04110 FP04105 FP04106 FP04111

FP04112 FPXL014 FP03520 400.3198702

NEW
1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02165
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02166
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//400.3492001
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP04100
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP04110
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP04105
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP04106
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP04111
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP04112
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FPXL014
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP03520
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//400.3198702


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 60

Maschio

Cultivation

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP02152 Blade RH 80x8 - Ø14.5 Hole  56mm 01110426 B Blade   FP02095 x 2

2 FP02153 Blade LH 80x8 - Ø14.5 Hole  56mm 01110427 B Blade   FP02095 x 2

3 FP02151 Blade RH 90x10 - Ø16.5 Hole 68mm 20100412 G Blade   FP02096 X 2

4 FP02150 Blade LH 90x10 - Ø16.5 Hole 68mm 20100413 G Blade   FP02096 X 2

5 FP02071 Tine RH 285x90 - Ø17.5 Hole 50mm 27100210 Diamante 12mm

6 FP02072 Tine LH 285x90 - Ø17.5 Hole 50mm 27100209 Diamante 12mm

7 FP02073 Tine RH 300x100 - Ø17 Hole 60mm 36100210 Dominator 12mm

8 FP02074 Tine LH 300x100 - Ø17 Hole 60mm 36100211 Dominator 12mm

9 FP02136 Lock Tab  50mm 27100312 Diamante

10 FP02137 Lock Tab  60mm 36100312 Dominator

11 FP02095 Bolt Assembly M14x35mm B Blade 

12 FP02096 Bolt Assembly M16x1.5x40mm G Blade 

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP02153FP02152 FP02151 FP02150

FP02071 FP02072 FP02073 FP02074

FP02136 FP02137 FP02095 FP02096

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02152
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02153
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02151
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02150
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02071
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02072
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02073
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02074
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02136
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02137
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02095
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02096


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 61

Maschio, Massey Ferguson, Patterson

Cultivation

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP02130 Tine RH 300x100 - Ø17 Hole 60mm 31600215 Maschio Dominator HD 15mm

2 FP02131 Tine LH 300x100 - Ø17 Hole 60mm 31600216 Maschio Dominator HD 15mm 

3 FP02135 Blade Protector 100x75mm  55mm 38100215 Maschio DC, DS, DM

4 FP02140 Scraper  27100539 Maschio DC, DS, DM

5 FP03095 Point 65x8mm 646740 Massey Ferguson

6 FP04020 Point 810926 Massey Ferguson

7 FP04035 Wing RH 810901 Massey Ferguson

8 FP04065 Bolt Assembly 7/16 inch x 55mm 810923 Massey Ferguson

9 FP04070 Mouldboard Stay  LH Massey Ferguson

10 FP04075 Mouldboard Stay  RH Massey Ferguson

11 FP02000 Blade RH 100x12 - Ø16.5 Hole  75mm Patterson Bed Tiller

12 FP02005 Blade LH  100x12 - Ø16.5 Hole 75mm Patterson Bed Tiller

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP02131FP02130 FP02135 FP02140

FP03095 FP04020 FP04035 FP04065

FP04070 FP04075 FP02000 FP02005

NEW
NEW

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02130
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02131
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02135
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02140
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP03095
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP04020
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP04035
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP04065
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP04070
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP04075
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02000
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02005


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 62

Rabewerk (RABE)

Cultivation

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP02077 Tine RH 315x100 - Ø17 Hole 65mm 84045001 PKE KG-30  15mm

2 FP02078 Tine LH 315x100 - Ø17 Hole 65mm 84045002 PKE KG-30  15mm

3 FP02077H Tine RH 320x100 - Ø17 Hole 65mm 84045002 PKE KG-30  18mm

4 FP02078H Tine LH 320x100 - Ø17 Hole 65mm 84050027 PKE KG-30  18mm

5 FP02098 Bolt M16 x 1.5 x 60mm 960D161560M PKE 

6 FP02138 Lock Tab 65mm 84045001 PKE 

7 FP02160 Tine RH 280x80 - Ø15 Hole 41mm 84091201 MKE,Corvus MKE,Corvex  15mm FP02092

8 FP02161 Tine LH 280x80 - Ø15 Hole 41mm 84091202 MKE,Corvus MKE,Corvex  15mm FP02092

9 FP02079 Scraper 80x170x4 84050027 PKE 

10 FP02092 Bolt Assembly M14x55x1.5mm 12.9 960D141550M MKE, Corvus MKE, Corvex M

11 FP02162 Tine RH 316x100 - Ø30.5mm Hole 84377701 PKE, Toucan KG34  Quick Fit

12 FP02163 Tine LH 316x100 - Ø30.5mm Hole 84377702 PKE, Toucan KG34  Quick Fit

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP02078FP02077 FP02077H FP02078H

FP02098 FP02138 FP02160 FP02161

FP02079 FP02092 FP02162 FP02163

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02077
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02078
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02077H
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02078H
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02098
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02138
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02160
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02161
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02079
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02092
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02162
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02163


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 63

Vaderstad

Cultivation

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP03500 Tine 370mm  45x10 201787, 201010 Rapid, Spirit, NZ Concorde

2 FP03505 Tine 345mm  80x10 202181 Rollex, Tempo, Rapid, Spirit

3 1801.1136 Tine  45x10 201470 , FP03525 Agrilla Nova, Concorde, Rapid

4 FP03595 Clamp 70x70mm 419220-1 Universal

5 FP03590 Clamp 50x50mm 400528-1 Universal

6 FP03580 Point Twisted LH 450mm x 12mm 201387,  FP03580 Excellent, Cultus

7 FP03585 Point Twisted RH 450mm x 12mm 201388,  FP03585 Excellent, Cultus

8 FP03530 Point Vaderstad 302300 Agrilla  

9 FP03515 Paddle 419998-1 Rapid P, F, A, AC

10 180.1010454 Paddle 45x10x200mm - Cranked 419997 , 419997-1, 3510 Rapid P, F, A, AC

11 FP03520 Paddle 245x150x8mm 420330-1, 430398-1 Rapid, Rexius, Rollex

12 FP03570 Scraper 307002-1 / 307003-1 Rapid P, F, A, AC

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP03505FP03500 1801.1136 FP03595

FP03590 FP03580 FP03585 FP03530

FP03515 180.1010454 FP03520 FP03570

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP03500
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP03505
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//1801.1136
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP03595
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP03590
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP03580
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP03585
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP03530
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP03515
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//180.1010454
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP03520
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP03570


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 64

Vaderstad, Vicon

Cultivation

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP03550 Following Tine 550x12 Ø100 ID Coil 306239, FP03550 Megaseed,Fieldbird,Profibird, Rapid

2 FP03545 Following Tine 481x13 Ø102 ID Coil 400975 Rapid P, F, A, AC

3 FP03560 Drill Coulter Vaderstad  LH 306530, 432116 Rapid P, F, A, AC

4 FP03565 Drill Coulter Vaderstad  RH 306531, 432117 Rapid P, F, A, AC

5 FP03600 Roller Ring Cambridge  465x95  Ø55 301002 Rollex, Rexius

6 FP03605 Roller Ring Cambridge  480x15  Ø95 301012 Rollex, Rexius

7 FP03620 Roller RIng Cambridge  550x96  Ø60 101080 Rollex, Rexius HD

8 FP03625 Breaker Ring  560x15  Ø115 101081 Rollex, Rexius HD

9 FP03610 Roller Ring Crosskill 465x85  Ø55 101106 Rollex, Rexius

10 FP03615 Roller Ring Crosskill  520x84  Ø130 101112 Rollex, Rexius

11 FP02080 Spike M20x365   44158 Vicon

12 FP02081 Nut M20x1.5 - Vicon

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP03545FP03550 FP03560 FP03565

FP03600 FP03605 FP03620 FP03625

FP03610 FP03615 FP02080 FP02081

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP03550
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP03545
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP03560
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP03565
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP03600
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP03605
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP03620
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP03625
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP03610
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP03615
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02080
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02081


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 65

Discs-Amazone,Lemken,MF,Pottinger,Vaderstad

Cultivation

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP02600 Disc Ø460x4 Plain Ø110 Hole Centre XL011 Amazone

2 FP02605 Disc Ø460x4 Notch Ø120 Hole Centre XL043 Amazone

3 FP02610 Disc Ø510x5 Notch Ø120 Hole Centre 78201966 Amazone

4 FP02615 Disc Ø460x4 Notch Ø110 Hole Centre XL034 Amazone

5 FP02620 Disc Ø460x4 Plain Ø120 Hole Centre XL041 Amazone

6 FP02645 Disc Ø620x6 Notch Ø160 Hole Centre 3490467 Lemken

7 FP02650 Disc Ø620x6 Notch Ø130 Hole Centre 3490466 Lemken

8 FP03300 Disc 18inch 646464, 1887540M1 Massey Ferguson

9 FP02655 Disc Ø510x4.5 Notch Ø110 Hole C 85041023.1 Pottinger

10 FP02630 Disc Ø410x5 Notch Ø103.5 Hole C 451371 Flat Vaderstad

11 FP02635 Disc Ø410x5 Notch Ø103.5 Hole C 451372 Curved Vaderstad

12 FP02640 Disc Ø450x5 Notch Ø98 Hole Centre 466947 Vaderstad

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP02605FP02600 FP02610 FP02615

FP02620 FP02645 FP02650 FP03300

FP02655 FP02630 FP02635 FP02640

NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02600
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02605
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02610
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02615
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02620
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02645
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02650
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP03300
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02655
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02630
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02635
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP02640


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 66

Accord, Einbock, Fiona

Seed Drill

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP05030 Coulter Tip  495924 / 494266 Accord

2 FP05031 Coulter Tip Rivet - Accord

3 FP05086 Finger For Coulter  495813 Accord

4 FP05080 Following Harrow Tine  494813 Accord

5 FP05085 Following Harrow Tine  495754 Accord

6 FP05087 Following Harrow Tine 10mm - Accord

7 FP26004 Belt 580J24 Accord - Pneumatic Drill

8 FP05090 Tine  540x8mm 15099 Einbock

9 FP05091 Tine  540x10mm - Einbock

10 FP05092 Tine Holder - Einbock

11 FP05093 Bolt Assembly M8x80 - Einbock

12 FP05060 Following Harrow Tine C.140.003 Fiona

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP05031FP05030 FP05086 FP05080

FP05085 FP05087 FP26004 FP05090

FP05091 FP05092 FP05093 FP05060

NEW
NEW

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP05030
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP05031
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP05086
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP05080
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP05085
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP05087
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP26004
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP05090
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP05091
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP05092
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP05093
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP05060


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 67

Amazone D8, AD (Early models)

Seed Drill

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP34214 Following Harrow Tine 34214 D8 - Left Hand Outer Assembly Long    (1)

2 FP37433 Following Harrow Tine 37433 D8 - Left Hand Outer Assembly  Short  (1)

3 FP37533 Following Harrow Tine 37533 D8 - Left Hand Inner Assembly Long     (5)

4 FP37553 Following Harrow Tine 37553 D8 - Left Hand Inner Assembly Short    (4)

5 FP37563 Following Harrow Tine 37563 D8 - Right Hand Inner Assembly Short   (5)

6 FP37523 Following Harrow Tine 37523 D8 - Right Hand Inner Assembly Long    (6)

7 FP37423 Following Harrow Tine 37423 D8 - Right Hand Outer Assembly  Short (1)

8 FP34204 Following Harrow Tine 34204 D8 - Right Hand Outer Assembly Long   (1)

9 FP05040 Coulter Tip  38773 D8

10 FP05041 Coulter Tip Rivet - D8

11 FP20981 Paint  Orange 1 Litre FA213 D8

12 FP20991 Paint  Green 1 Litre FA212 D8

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP37433FP34214 FP37533 FP37553

FP37563 FP37523 FP37423 FP34204

FP05040 FP05041 FP20981 FP20991

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP34214
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP37433
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP37533
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP37553
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP37563
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP37523
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP37423
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP34204
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP05040
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP05041
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP20981
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP20991


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 68

Amazone AD/ADP 302

Seed Drill

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP952591 Following Harrow Tine -Outer LH 952591 AD, ADP , D9  (1)

2 FP952459 Following Harrow Tine -Long RH 952459 AD, ADP , D9  (12)

3 FP952461 Following Harrow Tine -Short LH 952461 AD, ADP , D9  (12)

4 FP952588 Following Harrow Tine -Outer RH 952588 AD, ADP , D9  (1)

5 FP953558 Following Harrow Tine 953558 AD, ADP , D9 (402 Only)

6 952155 Tine Holder For 9mm Tine - Plastic 952155 AD, ADP , D9

7 HA140 Tension Spring 3.6x28.5x138 HA140 AD, ADP , D9

8 954581 Coulter Tip Incl. Nut & Bolt 956971 AD, ADP , D9

9 952355 Seed Tube 1060mm 952355 AD, ADP , D9

10 954903 Seed Tube 3 Section 954903 AD, ADP , D9

11 954927 Coulter Finger 954927 AD, ADP , D9

12 951955 Connector For Bellows (Bottom) 951955 AD, ADP , D10

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP952459FP952591 FP952461 FP952588

FP953558 952155 HA140 954581

952355 954903 954927 951955

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP952591
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP952459
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP952461
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP952588
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP953558
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//952155
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//HA140
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//954581
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//952355
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//954903
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//954927
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//951955


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 69

Gaspardo, Hatzenbichler, Lemken

Seed Drill

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP05100 Following Harrow Tine Short 18903640 Gaspardo

2 FP05105 Following Harrow Tine Long 18903650 Gaspardo

3 FP05095 Following Harrow Tine  931128 Hatzenbichler

4 FP05160 Coulter Tip  3378099 Lemken Solitair 9 

5 FP05150 Following Harrow Tine  3537056 Lemken Solitair 9 

6 FP05155 Following Harrow Tine  3537057 Lemken Solitair 9 

7 FP05156 Following Harrow Tine  3537054 Lemken Solitair 9 

8 18010.ST-H3 Following Harrow Tine  3537044, D054939 Lemken Solitair 9 

9 FP05175 Spring For Coulter 208x33x6 3298517 Lemken Solitair 9 

10 FP05180 Spring For Coulter 208x30.5x5 3298522 Lemken Solitair 9 

11 400.3198702 Bearing for Pressure Roller 3198702 Lemken Solitair 9 

12 FPFA250 Paint Lemken Blue 1 Litre - Lemken Solitair 9 

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP05105FP05100 FP05095 FP05160

FP05150 FP05155 FP05156 18010.ST-H3

FP05175 FP05180 400.3198702 FPFA250

NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW
1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP05100
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP05105
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP05095
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP05160
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP05150
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP05155
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP05156
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//18010.ST-H3
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP05175
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP05180
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//400.3198702
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FPFA250


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 70

Nordsten (Kongskilde)

Seed Drill

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 FP05030 Coulter Tip 310118 Nordsten (Kongskilde)

2 FP05060 Following Harrow Tine 27706 Nordsten (Kongskilde)

3 300731779 Coulter Long LH 300731779 Nordsten (Kongskilde)

4 300731780 Coulter Long RH 300731780 Nordsten (Kongskilde)

5 300731778 Coulter Short LH 300731778 Nordsten (Kongskilde)

6 300731444 Coulter Short LH 300731444 Nordsten (Kongskilde)

7 300731445 Coulter Short RH 300731445 Nordsten (Kongskilde)

8 300731777 Coulter Short RH 300731777 Nordsten (Kongskilde)

9 300059288 Coulter Tip 300059288 Nordsten (Kongskilde)

10 300064309 Following Harrow Tine 300064309 Nordsten (Kongskilde)

11 300064310 Following Harrow Tine 300064310 Nordsten (Kongskilde)

12 300064294 Following Harrow Tine 7.5mm 300064294 Nordsten (Kongskilde)

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

FP05060FP05030 300731779 300731780

300731778 300731444 300731445 300731777

300059288 300064309 300064310 300064294

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP05030
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP05060
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//300731779
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//300731780
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//300731778
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//300731444
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//300731445
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//300731777
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//300059288
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//300064309
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//300064310
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//300064294


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 71

Nordsten (Kongskilde), Rakeman, Reekie, Stegsted

Seed Drill

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 300064295 Following Harrow Tine 7.5mm 300064295 Nordsten (Kongskilde)

2 300035572 Spring 51x27mm 300035572 Nordsten (Kongskilde)

3 300043275 Spring 135x35x4 300043275 Nordsten (Kongskilde)

4 300082406 Spring 120x32x3.5 300082406 Nordsten (Kongskilde)

5 300064202 Following Harrow Tine 300064202 Nordsten (Kongskilde)

6 300064203 Following Harrow Tine 300064203 Nordsten (Kongskilde)

7 FP05090 Tine - Rakeman 1500 & 3000

8 FP05092 Tine Holder - Rakeman 1500 & 3000

9 FP05093 Bolt Assembly M8x80 - Rakeman 1500 & 3000

10 FP05065 Following Harrow Tine HAR141 Reekie

11 FP05060 Following Harrow Tine C.140.003 Stegsted

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

300035572300064295 300043275 300082406

300064202 300064203 FP05090 FP05092

FP05093 FP05065 FP05060

NEW
1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//300064295
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//300035572
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//300043275
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//300082406
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//300064202
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//300064203
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP05090
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP05092
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP05093
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP05065
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//FP05060


Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 72

Gepeval Bird Scarer - Spare Parts

Crop Protection

No. Description OEM No. Reference Make / Model / Bolts

1 G2-25 Pressure Regulator - Guardian 2 

2 G2-21 Electric Piece - Guardian 2 

3 G2-27 Complete Valve - Guardian 2 

4 G2-22 Spark Plug - Guardian 2 

5 G2-23 Spark Plug Cap - Guardian 2 

6 G2-14 Firing Bracket - Guardian 2 

7 G2-16 Firing Spring - Guardian 2 

8 G2-24 Gas Bottle Regulator - Guardian 2 

9 G2-25DOUBLE Double Pressure Regulator - Guardian 2 

10 G2-26 Gas Inlet Pipe - Guardian 2 

11 G2-31 Short Hose - Guardian 2 

12 G2-7 Membrane - Guardian 2 

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

G2-21G2-25 G2-27 G2-22

G2-23 G2-14 G2-16 G2-24

G2-25DOUBLE G2-26 G2-31 G2-7

1211109

8765

4321

https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//G2-25
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//G2-21
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//G2-27
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//G2-22
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//G2-23
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//G2-14
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//G2-16
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//G2-24
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//G2-25DOUBLE
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//G2-26
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//G2-31
https://www.fastparts.ie/Soil/Plough//G2-7


Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 73

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Crop Protection
Gepeval Bird Scarer - Guardian 2

The Guardian-2 operates with butane or propane gas, and 
produces loud detonations at timed intervals (from one 
minute to half an hour), which effectively scares away birds 
and other pests, thus protecting your crops. 
The loudness of the detonation can be adjusted between 80 
and 120 decibels (as loud as a jet engine!).
The Guardian-2 will protect up to 4 hectares (10 acres). It 
is zinc-coated, which ensures protection from the worst of 
weather.
The Guardian-2 is the result of over 50 years of experience 
in manufacturing crow bangers and offers maximum quality 
and efficiency in crop protection.

Part No. FP19990

The most effective  
automatic scarecrow  
there is. 
The direction of the  
barrel is automatically  
changed after  
each detonation. 
30º - 50º turning  
circle after each 
detonation. 
Height from ground  
1.50M.

Part No.: FP19991

Guardian-2:  
Single Rotary  
with Tripod

Automatic Timer
Allows the Guardian-2 to be switched on and off 
automatically at the desired times. 
Long battery life with minimum consumption.
Adaptable to every Guardian-2 and completely  
weatherproof.

Part No: FP19995

Gepeval Bird Scarer - Guardian 2

No Flint required , Spark Plug activated



Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 74

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

KS40 M2 Single Disc Spreader
Working Width              1-7m *
Seed Tank                     40 liter Capacity
Net Weight                    19kg
Power Supply               12V/25A **

KS40 is Designed for mounting on Quads, Lawnmowers,
Grass Harrows & Similar machines

* Will Spread Grass Seed about 3.5m
** Unit must be connected directly to the battery

Part Number : APV01001-1-001

ES100 M1 Single Disc Spreader
Working Width               2-24m 
Seed Tank                     105 liter Capacity
Net Weight                     29kg
Power Supply                12V/25A **

ES100 is Designed for mounting on Large Quads, Grass Harrows,-
Disc Harrows & Sprayers

* Will Spread Grass Seed approx. 3.5m
** Unit must be connected directly to the battery

Part Number : APV02008-1-001

2.10 Control Box Standard on both Machines
Cab Mounted, 3 Point Linkage ready, 9 Hole bar or similar required

On / Off Button
Numberical Digital Display
Disc Speed Controller which varies the spread width
Hopper Control Valve Buttons
Cables **

Part Number : APV00420-2-026

APV Seeders
KS40, ES100, 2.10 Control Box



Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 75

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Grass Harrow
Rakeman 1500 & 3000

Designed by Irish farmers for Irish Conditions

• Remove dead grass
• Improve aeration
• Improve fertilizer take-up
• Improve grass quality
• Increase yield

Part no.Rakeman3000

All the same features as the
Rakeman3000 only narrower 
Ideal for Paddocks,Gallops & 
Pitch maintenance

Part no.Rakeman1500

NEW



Email: fastparts@farmhand.ie  |  ROI Tel: +353 1 812 9777  |  NI Tel: +44 28 9268 2496 76

Original spare part numbers are for reference only. Not intended to be sold as original equipment.

Find the parts you need, fast

Click on a product to check the stock and order online

Empty your big bags with Stop&GO:
In 3 steps

Lower the bigbag 
over the 
Vidbag

Keep the bigbag 
in 

the forklift

Open and close the 
Vidbag to dose 

very precise

With the Vidbag dispenser it is possible to empty a 
bigbag partially. Big bags with seeds, fertilizer, gravel 
or any other free flowing material can be emptied in a 
controlled manner, quickly and simply without leaking.
For added safety inserting a Vidbag using a forklift 
eliminates the need to go under the bigbag

Vidbag
BigBag Dispenser




